ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 01/12/2008  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 01/12/2008  HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 01/12/2008 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 01/13/2008  SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 01/13/2008  HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 01/13/2008 DOUBLES 100— ANo Eareies



KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN
ASSOCIATION

Start 2008 Off With a BANG!

FROST BITE SHOOT
COME OUT & JOIN US FOR OUR 1st ATA
Registered Shoot for the Year!!!
January 12 & 13,2008
9 AM Registration 10 AM Shooting

SATURDAY, JANUARY 12, 2008

EVENT 1

100 16 YD Targets & Serv........cc..cccoeeenn... $22.00
Fees (ATA-PSSA) ..o 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ...cccccooooiiiiiiiniiiieeeen, 10.00
EVENT 2

100 Handicap Targets & Serv ...................... $22.00
Fees if not paid inevent 1..............ccoeii, 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) .......ccoooeeiieiiiece. 10.00
25S Option 4-2.50 ea. One Money ................ 10.00
50S Option 3-5 ea. (60/40) ......cccccooeieivinien 15.00
Middle 50 Option........ccoeevvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiien, 5.00
EVENT 3

50 PR Doubles Targets & Serv ..........c......... $22.00
Fees if not paid inevent L or 2 ....................... 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) .......ovveeeiiiiiieeeeeii 10.00

Dcoor Prize Drawing

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN

ASSOCIATION

FROST BITE SHOOT
Sunday, January 13, 2008
9 AM Registration

10 AM Shooting

EVENT 4

100 16 YD Targets & Serv..........ccoe. $22.00
Fees (ATA-PSSA) oo 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) .....ccooviiiiiiiiiii, 10.00
EVENT 5

100 Handicap Targets & Serv ... $22.00
Fees if not paid inevent4 ... 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ..ol 10.00
25S Option 4-2.50 ea. One Money ................ 10.00
50S Option 3-5 ea. (60/40) ..., 15.00
Middle 50 Option ......ccocooiiieiiiiiiii e, 5.00
EVENT 6

50 Pair Doubles Targets & Serv ................ $22.00
Fees (If not paid inevent4 or 5) .................... 4.00
Lewis Class (00/40) ... $10.00

Door Prize Drawing
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Page No. 1

FROST BITE SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/12/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

2 5 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 97 PA

4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 94 PA S.VT
1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 PA VET
1 4 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 93 PA

6 2 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 93 PA

2 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 92 PA

3 5 93 03679 KOONTZ NORMAN L 92 PA

2 1 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 91 PA

5 1 92 04308 GUY JIM 91 PA

6 5 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 91 PA

1 3 07 52457 STINE PETE 90 PA

1 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 90 PA JR
1 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 89 NY S.VT
3 2 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 89 PA

3 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 89 PA

4 5 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 89 PA

6 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 88 PA VET
6 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 86 PA

2 3 06 13273 LAYLON KEITH L 85 PA

5 3 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 85 PA

5 2 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 83 PA S.VT
3 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 82 PA JR
5 4 08 10717 OWENS SUSAN M 82 PA LADY
6 3 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 82 PA

4 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 77 PA S.VT
2 2 07 64876 SHARPLESS RAY 73 PA

4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 73 PA S.VT
4 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 72 PA S.VvT
5 5 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 67 PA LADY
3 3 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 54 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 30



Page No. 1
FROST BITE SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/12/2008
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
3 2 08 10717 OWENS SUSAN M 91 19.0 PA LADY
3 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 87 20.0 PA JR
5 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 18.0 PA S.VT
5 5 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 86 20.0 PA
5 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 85 20.0 PA
1 1 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 84 20.5 PA
1 2 93 03679 KOONTZ NORMAN L 83 20.0 PA
3 3 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 82 20.0 PA
5 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 76 19.0 PA S.VT
1 4 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 74 : 20.0 PA
3 5 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 74 19.0 PA LADY
3 4 92 04308 GUY JIM 73 20.0 PA
1 5 07 64876 SHARPLESS RAY 56 20.0 PA
1 3 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 51 20.5 PA
5 4 98 02014 GRUBB DONALD M 5 20.0 PA
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 84 25.0 NY S.VT
2 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 84 25.0 PA
4 3 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 65 24.5 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
4 1 97 04046 BOHENSKY ANDREW J 86 27.0 PA
4 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 82 27.0 PA
4 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 77 26.5 PA
2 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 71 27.0 PA VET
2 5 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 71 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23



Page No. 1
FROST BITE SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/12/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 89 PA VET
1 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 74 PA JR
1 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 72 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



page No. 1
FROST BITE SUNDAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/13/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 97 PA S.VT
3 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 96 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 PA VET
1 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 94 PA JR
1 4 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 94 PA
3 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 94 PA
2 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 89 PA
2 1 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 88 PA
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 80 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



Page No. 1
FROST BITE SUNDAY HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 01/13/2008

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 88 19.0 PA S.VT
1 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 77 20.0 PA
1 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 67 19.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1  02/09/2008  SINGLES 200

EVENT # 2 02/09/2008  HANDICAP 100

EVENT # 3 02/10/2008 SINGLES 100

EVENT # 4 02/10/2008 HANDICAP 100

EVENT # 5 02/10/2008 DOUBLES ¥t~ No SNTRIE



KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN
ASSOCIATION

ADDED PRIMER SHOOTI!I!I!
February 9 & 10, 2008
9 AM Registration
10 AM Shooting

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY, 9, 2008

EVENT 1

200 16 YD Targets & Serv.......................... $44.00
Fees (ATA-PSSA) ..o 4.(6)
Lewis Class on ea. 100 (60/40) ..................... 20.04)
Lewis Class on Total 200 (60/40) .................. 10.04
EVENT 2

100 Handicap Targets & Serv ..................... $22.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ....ccoovvivonnen. NUTTUR 10.00
Fees if not paid inevent 1 ... 4.00
25S Option 4-2.50 ea. One Money ................ 10.00)
50S Option 3-5 ea. (60/40) ..., 15.00)
Middle 50 Option........ccocoeeevieeieiicicni, S0
The winner of each of two classes in each event will receive

500 primers, limited to 500 per shooter per day.

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN

ASSOCIATION
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT!!!
Sunday, February 10, 2008
9 AM Registration
10 AM Shooting

EVENT 3

100 16 YD Targets & Serv.....ccoocvvviaenn $22.00
Fees (ATA-PSSA) .o 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ..o, 10.00
EVENT 4

100 Handicap Targets & Serv ... $22.00
Fees it not paid inevent 3 ... 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ... 10.00
25S Option 4-2.50 ea. One Money ................ 10.00
S0S Option 3-5 ea. (60/40) ... 15.00
Middle 50 Option......c.cccooeieiiiiiiiii.. 5.00
EVENT 5

50 Pair Doubles Targets & Serv . $22.00
Fees (It not paid inevent 3or by ... 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) o $10.00

The winner of each of two classes in each event will receive

S0 primers, limited to 300 per shooter per day.
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Page No. 1

200 16 SINGLES 2ND.
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 1 44
1 4 03
2 4 03
1 1 93
1 5 87
1 3 07
2 5 05
1 2 07
2 3 44
2 2 44

04185
14719
14535
03679
00759
60300
13687
63735
32012
23363

NAME

200 - SINGLES
ALL SCORES

SINGLES

BELCHER ROY H III 95

YOUNG ROBERT L 94
CONKLIN DAVID B 92
KOONTZ NORMAN L 91
GOODMAN MIKE 93
KOSCELNAK FRANCIS 88
CALVIN HESS 89
VANDINE JOHN C 85
MURRAY FRED F 79
KELLER JAMES G 75

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

10

SINGLES

94
94
93
89
86
87
86
87
81
73

100
02/09/2008

TOTAL

189
188
185
180
179
175
175
172
160
148

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET

VET

JR
S.VT
S.VvT



Page No. 1

100 HANDICAP
ADDED PRIMER SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/09/2008

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 2 93 03679 KOONTZ NORMAN L 90 20.0 PA VET
1 1 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 89 22.5 PA
1 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 83 22.5 PA
1 4 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 78 23.0 PA
1 3 07 60300 KOSCELNAK FRANCIS 76 22.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1

ADDED PRIMER SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/10/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

1 5 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 94 PA

2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 PA VET
1 4 93 03679 KOONTZ NORMAN L 88 PA

1 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 85 PA JR
1 1 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 84 PA LADY
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 73 PA S.VT
2 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 65 PA S.vr
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 61 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



Page No. 1

ADDED PRIMER SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/10/2008

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

1 1 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 80 19.5 PA JR
1 5 93 03679 KOONTZ NORMAN L 80 20.0 PA
1 4 05 13687 CALVIN HESS 74 22.5 PA
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 63 19.0 PA S.VT
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 60 19.0 PA S. VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOQOTERS = 5



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V §-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE

WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

EVENT #
EVENT #
EVENT #
EVENT #
EVENT #
EVENT #

oUW

SHOOT DATE

02/23/2008
02/23/2008
02/23/2008
02/24/2008
02/24/2008
02/24/2008

TYPE

SINGLES
HANDICAP
DOUBLES
SINGLES
HANDICAP
DOUBLES

SHOT AT

100
100
100— Ao exrtry
100
100
100



rage No. 1

BACON SHOOT SAT. SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/23/2008
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 96 PR
2 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 96 PA
2 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 96 PA
3 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 94 PA JR
2 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 PA VET
2 2 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 88 PA
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 74 PA S.VvT
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 71 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



Page No. 1
BACON SHOOT sSAaAT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/23/2008

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 88 19.0 PA JR
1 4 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 80 20.0 PA
1 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 79 19.0 PA S.VT
1 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 60 19.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



Page No. 1
BACON SHOOT SUNDAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/24/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
2 4 06 16821 ROUGHT PHYLLIS L 97 PA LADY
3 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 PA VET
3 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 95 PA JR
4 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 95 PA
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 93 PA
3 4 06 16822 HITCHCOCK BRAD 93 PA
1 2 08 10717 OWENS SUSAN M 91 PA LADY
3 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 91 PA JR
1 3 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 89 PA
2 5 37 05452 CORCORAN MICHAEL 88 PA
2 3 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 86 PA VET
2 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 85 PA
1 4 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 84 PA
2 2 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 82 PA
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 79 PA S.VT
4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 69 PA S.vT
1 5 00 00011 KILGUS NED 57 PA
3 3 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 56 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 18



Page No. 1

BACON SHOOT SUNDAY DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 02/24/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES

2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 89 PA VET
1 2 37 05452 CORCORAN MICHAEL 87 PA

1 5 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 81 PA

1 3 06 16821 ROUGHT PHYLLIS L 75 PA LADY
1 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 73 PA

1 4 06 16822 HITCHCOCK BRAD 71 PA

2 2 07 63735 VANDINE JOEN C 67 PA JR
2 3 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 58 PA JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 03/08/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 03/08/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 03/08/2008 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 03/09/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 03/09/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 03/09/2008 DOUBLES 100
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Page No. 1

ADDED WAD SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/08/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 PA VET
1 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 91 PA

1 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 90 PA LADY
1 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 90 PA JR
1 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 89 PA S.VvT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1

ADDED WAD SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/08/2008

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 75 19.0 PA LADY
2 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 75 26.5 PA
1 2 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 72 20.5 PA JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



Page No. 1

ADDED WAD SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/08/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 PA VET
1 3 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 80 bPA
1 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 65 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



Page No. 1

ADDEID WAD SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/09/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

1 4 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 92 PA

2 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 89 PA JR
2 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 88 PA VET
2 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 87 PA JR
2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 PA S.VT
1 2 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 78 Pa JR
1 5 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 77 PA

1 3 00 00011 KILGUS NED 74 PA

2 2 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 73 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9
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ADDED WAD SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/09/2008

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

2 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 87 20.5 PA JR
2 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 81 20.0 PA JR
1 4 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 77 24 .5 PA
2 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 77 19.0 PA S.VT
1 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 74 22.0 pPA
2 4 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 64 20.5 PA
3 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 62 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7
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ADDED WAD SHOOT DOUBRLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/09/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 82 PA VET
1 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 81 PA
1 4 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 58 PA
1 5 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 57 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



4 KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN
ASSOCIATION
AMMO SHOOT
March 29 & 30, 2008

9 AM Registration * 10 AM Shooting
SATURDAY, MARCH 29, 2008

EVENT1

200 16 YD Targets & Serv......ccoeveeevevenoi... $44.00
Fees (ATA-PSSA) oo 4.00
Lewis Class $10 ea. 100(60/40) .................... 20.00
Lewis Class on Total 200 (60/40) .................. 10.00
EVENT 2

100 Handicap Targets & Serv ...................... $22.00
Fees if not paid inevent 1................................ 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ..........ocoovveovoenceenae 10.00
258 Option 4-2.50 ea. One Money ................ 10.00
50S Option 3-5 ea. (60/40) ......ccoevveeeea. 15.00
Middle 50 Option........c.cccovvivviiiiciiecee. 5.00

ADDED BY KSA: The winner of cach event will
receive two boxes of ammo. Limit of two boxes per
shooter.

"~ KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN

¥ ASSOCIATION
AMMO SHOOT
Sunday, March 30, 2008
9 AM Registration
10 AM Shooting

EVENT 3

100 16 YD Targets & Serv......cceeeveeeuennee. $22.00
Fees (ATA-PSSA) ... 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ........ooovoiieeeiiieiiiiieeeae 10.00
EVENT 4

100 Handicap Targets & Serv ............c........ $22.00
Fees if not paid in event 3 ... 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) .....cocovvivviiiiiiiiiiece, 10.00
258 Option 4-2.50 ea. One Money ................ 10.00
50S Option 3-5 ea. (60/40) ..o 15.00
Middle 50 Option........cccccooviiiiiiiiiiiii 5.00
EVENT 5

50 Pair Doubles Targets & Serv .................. $22.00
Fees (If not paid inevent 3 or4) ................... 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ..o $10.00

ADDED BY KSA: The winner of each event will
receive hwo boxes of ammo. Limit of two boxes per
shooter:




ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 03/29/2008 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 2 03/29/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 03/30/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 03/30/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 5 03/30/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
ANMMO SHOOT SINGLES SUNDAY
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/30/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 94 PA
1 5 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 94 PA
2 1 97 02392 GLEIXNER MIKE T 94 PA
3 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 94 PA
5 3 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 92 PA
2 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 91 PA
4 1 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M g1 PA
5 5 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 91 PA
i 2 08 10717 OWENS SUSAN M 90 PA LADY
2 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 90 PA VET
2 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 89 PA
3 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 89 PA
4 2 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 86 PA
5 2 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 86 PA
1 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 85 PA JR
3 5 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 85 PA
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 84 PA S.VvT
4 4 92 02749 BAVERO JERRY J 82 PA
2 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 79 PA
4 3 00 00010 LETTERMAN SCOTT 77 PA
1 4 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 74 Pa
3 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 73 PA LADY
5 1 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 66 PA
5 4 44 03517 BASKIN LUTHER L 65 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 24



Page No. 1
ANMNMO SHOOT HANDICAP SUNDAY
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/30/2008
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
4 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 19.0 PA S.VT
1 3 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 83 21.0 PA
4 5 06 13273 LAYLON KEITH L 83 20.0 PA
1 1 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 81 19.0 PA  LADY
1 2 08 10717 OWENS SUSAN M 80 19.5 PA  LADY
1 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 79 20.5 PA JR
4 1 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 75 20.5 PA
1 4 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 73 20.0 PA
4 2 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 72 21.5 PA
4 3 00 00010 LETTERMAN SCOTT 70 20.0 PA
5 2 44 03517 BASKIN LUTHER L 69 19.0 PA S.VT
5 1 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 67 20.5 PA
5 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 66 20.5 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
2 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 86 22.5 PA
2 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 79 23.0 PA
2 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 66 23.0 PA
2 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 66 22.5 PA
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
3 4 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 79 24.5 PA
3 5 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 71 24.5 PA
2 1 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 68 24.0 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
3 3 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX ' 81 26.5 PA
3 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 72 27.0 PA
3 1 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 67 26.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23



Page No. 1
AMMO SHOOT DOUBLES SUNDAY
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/30/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 3 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 90 PA
3 3 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 85 PA
3 4 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R 78 PA
1 1 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 75 PA
1 2 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 73 PA
2 1 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 73 PA
3 2 44 33883 PENSYL BOB 73 PA
1 5 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 64 PA LADY
2 2 03 15314 BAKER SR GENE M 61 PA
1 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 59 PA
3 1 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 58 PA
2 3 00 00010 LETTERMAN SCOTT 51 PA
3 5 44 03517 BASKIN LUTHER L 43 PA S.VvT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 13



Page No. 1

AMMO SHOOT ZND 100 SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

84
03
78
44
91
97
44
44
07
37
06
05
06
08
90
08

BFURWDWWRWNRRWNNDN
WRNBEANMUOUWWRPPENDEO

00168
14870
00631
21405
01675
02392
30960
32012
63735
11772
13210
13000
14832
11048
02654
11102

200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
OTT LESTER R 98
BAKER JR GENE M 96
RINKER SCOTT 93
HOSTETTER SHELDON 91
SCHOONOVER BERT A 30
GLEIXNER MIKE T 92
MITCHELL ROBERT 89
MURRAY FRED F 89
VANDINE JOHN C 90
HOWE LAWRENCE E 81
DUBBLE DAVID E 79
SHEPHERD GARY J 80
WOLFE WILLIAM K 81
COPE SHELDON R 78
GREENE BRIAN 67
COPE LAURENE 54

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 16

SINGLES

100
97
93
95
95
90
89
88
84
89
89
82
80
82
73
63

TOTAL

198
193
186
186
185
182
178
177
174
170
168
162
161
160
140
117

03/29/2008



Page No. 1
AMNMO SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 03/29/2008
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.
2 3 84 05900 GALKA THOMAS P 79 20.0 PA
2 1 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 55 20.5 PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.
2 2 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 76 22.0 PA S.VT
2 5 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 75 22.0 PA
2 4 06 13210 DUBBLE DAVID E 72 22.0 PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.
1 1 03 14870 BAKER JR GENE M 82 24.5 PA
1 2 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 79 24.0 PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7
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ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 04/12/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 04/12/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 04/12/2008 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 04/13/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 04/13/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 04/13/2008 DOUBLES 100
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Page No. 1

SPRING TROPHY SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/13/2008

SINGLES
TOP 25 SCORES ONLY
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 98 JJ/AﬂV”/Q, PA

3 4 02 10756 LECHLEITNER STEPHN: 96— 9+~ /Qj PA

3 5 96 02377 SHICK MILO J 96 - 90 PA

4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 96 - 79 PA S.JR
2 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 95 PA

2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 PA VET
3 3 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 94 PA

4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 94 PA S.VT
5 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 93 PA

2 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 92 PA

1 5 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 91 PA

1 2 44 03125 BAIR FRANKLIN D 90 PA

4 5 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 89 PA L-VT
1 4 89 03310 MARTIN D GARTH 88 PA

5 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 88 PA S.VT
5 2 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 86 PA

4 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 85 PA

1 3 06 13383 GIONTA JOSEPH T 83 PA

2 4 07 61068 BARLETT JOHN 82 PA

4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 81 PA S.VT
6 3 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 80 PA S.VT
3 2 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 71 PA

3 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 66 PA JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23



Page No. 1
SPRING TROPHY SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/13/2008
HANDICAP
TOP 99 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 4 02 10756 LECHLEITNER STEPHN 94 21.5 PA
3 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 91 25.0 PA S.VT
4 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 91 20.0 PA
2 4 96 02377 SHICK MILO J 20 24.0 PA
3 3 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 88 27.0 PA
3 4 97 03540 LECHLEITMER JAMES 86 27.0 PA
1 2 97 00569 GINTHER LINDA S 85 22.0 PA LADY
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 81 20.0 PA S.VvT
2 5 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 80 24.5 PA
4 5 95 04154 MCCAUL ROBERT J 80 21.0 PA VET
5 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 80 22.5 PA
3 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 79 27.0 PA S.JR
2 1 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 78 25.0 PA
3 2 96 03987 GINTHER EDWARD W 76 25.0 PA
4 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 73 22.5 PA
2 3 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 72 25.0 PA L-VvT
4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 72 19.0 PA S.VT
5 3 03 14719 YOUNG ROBERT L 71 23.0 PA
2 2 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 69 24.0 PA
1 3 06 13383 GIONTA JOSEPH T 68 20.0 PA
1 5 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 67 20.5 Pa

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 21



Page No. 1

SPRING TROPHY SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/13/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 91 PA S.JR
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 90 PA VET
2 4 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 89 PA
2 3 97 03540 LECHLEITMER JAMES 87 PA
1 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 85 PA L-VT
3 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 83 PA
2 2 96 03987 GINTHER EDWARD W 82 PA
1 5 44 31087 MONAGHAN PATRICK F 74 PA
2 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 74 PA S.VT
1 3 06 13383 GIONTA JOSEPH T 71 PA
1 4 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 47 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 11



Page No. 1
SPRING TROPHY SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/12/2008
SINGLES
TOP 25 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 99 \WINNER -,
1 3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 98 R_,u__ PA
2 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 PA VET
1 4 89 03310 MARTIN D GARTH 94 PA
2 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 94 PA
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 94 PA S.VT
2 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 93 PA S.VT
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 92 PA
1 2 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 91 PA
3 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 88 PA S.JR
3 5 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 87 PA L-VT
3 4 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 85 PA
2 2 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 84 PA
2 3 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 84 PA
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 79 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15



Page No. 1
SPRING TROPHY SHOOT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/12/2008
HANDICAP
TOP 25 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
2 3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 9owl‘"‘§3.o PA
4 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 88 “’ 27.0 PA S.JR
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 87 20.0 PA
4 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 86 25.0 PA L-VT
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 20.0 PA S.VT
1 3 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 84 20.5 PA
4 4 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 83 25.0 PA
1 2 98 00524 MADER KENNETH C 82 21.0 PA
1 4 89 03310 MARTIN D GARTH 81 20.0 PA
5 5 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 80 21.5 PA S.VT
2 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 76 22.0 PA S.VT
3 1 97 03763 STROUP BARRY L 76 20.0 PA
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 76 19.0 PA S.VT
3 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 75 19.0 PA S.VT
3 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 75 20.5 PA s. VT
4 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 75 27.0 PA
2 2 95 03569 KISSINGER JERRY R 73 23.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17



Page No. 1
SPRING TROPHY SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/12/2008
DOUBLES
TOP 25 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 90 muuck PA
2 1 02 14328 DAVIS CODY A 82 W PA S.JR
1 3 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 80 PA
2 2 80 07344 DAVIS GENEVIEVE J 76 PA L-VT
5 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 75 PA  VET
1 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 72 PA S.VT
1 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 70 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7



KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN
ASSOCIATION
EREE TARGET SHOOT
Sunday, April 6, 2008

9 AM Registration
10 AM Shooting

EVENT 1

100 16 YD Targets & Serv ..o $22.00
Fees (ATA-PSSA) oo 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ..o 10.00
EVENT 2

100 Handicap Targets & Serv ..o $22.00
Fees if not paid in event L. 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ..o 10.00
25S Option 4-2.50 ea. One MONEY ..ooovvveeenes 10.00
508 Option 3-5 ea. (60/40) ..ooovvereiririeennss 15.00
Middle 50 OPtON ...covvirvrimieernseeeeees 5.00
EVENT 3

50 Pair Doubles Targets & Serv ..o $22.00
Fees (If not paid in event 1Or2) e 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ..o $10.00

Door prize drawing, free targets for one shooter
ecach event - minimum 5 entries. Limit one per

shooter.
-




ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 04/06/2008 SINGLES 100

EVENT # 2 04/06/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 04/06/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
FREE TARGET SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/06/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
3 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 100 PA
3 4 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 96 PA
2 2 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 95 PA
5 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 95 PA
2 5 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 94 PA LADY
4 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 93 PA
1 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 PA VET
1 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 91 PA
2 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 91 NY S.VT
3 2 08 10717 OWENS SUSAN M 91 PA LADY
2 3 99 15292 KALEITA PETER F 90 NY
5 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 90 PA
2 4 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 88 PA
3 1 92 04308 GUY JIM 88 PA
1 1 97 02392 GLEIXNER MIKE T 87 PA
4 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 85 PA S.VT
5 3 02 13348 ARAWAY JUSTIN J 85 PA JR
4 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 81 PA LADY
5 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 79 PA LADY
5 5 44 02641 ARAWAY GEORGE F 79 PA
3 3 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 71 pPa LADY
4 1 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 56 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

FREE TARGET SHOOT HANDICAP

SQUAD/POS ATA #

5 1 86
3 3 05
5 3 07
2 4 83
1 5 44
2 1 92
1 4 44
1 1 35
1 3 99
3 2 91
3 1 44
5 4 04
3 5 01
4 2 03
3 4 88
5 2 44
4 3 44
2 5 02
2 3 92
2 2 90

02499
10178
63735
00172
46913
04308
33826
01640
15292
01675
25819
16294
15556
14862
06602
11287
31363
10390
05127
02654

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

NAME

ZEPPI JOHN M
CHURCH DION W
VANDINE JOHN C
PATTERSON IRENE B
WEAVER DONALD JR
GUY JIM

PATTERSON WELLINGT
BIERSTINE EDWARD
KALEITA PETER F
SCHOONOVER BERT A
KRONE JACK C
STEPHENS JUANITA C
HYDE DOUGLAS E
MCCOY JERRY
PORCELLO JOSEPH
DAUGHENBAUGH DON A
MORBETO J MAX

HYDE LINDA D

GUY CYNTHIA A
GREENE BRIAN

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20

HANDICAP YARDAGE

91 22.0
90 23.0
88 20.5
85 21.5
83 25.0
82 20.0
81 26.0
80 25.0
79 24.0
79 24.0
78 22.5
78 19.0
77 22.5
77 27.0
76 23.5
76 22.0
75 26.5
71 19.0
70 19.0
67 20.5

04/06/2008

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

JR
LADY

S.VT
LADY

S.VT

LADY
LADY



Page No. 1

FREE TARGET SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/06/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES

2 1 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 92 PA

1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 89 PA VET

3 4 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 84 PA

1 3 99 15292 KALEITA PETER F 83 NY

1 4 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 82 PA

2 4 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 80 PA

1 5 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 79 PA  LADY

1 2 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 73 NY S.VT

3 1 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 73 PA

2 3 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 68 PA

2 2 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 66 PA

3 5 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 64 PA  LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 12



-~ KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN
pAY ASSOCIATION
v 17TH ANNUAL
16 YD MARATHON!!!

500 Targets
Saturday April 26, 2008
9 AM Registration
10 AM Shooting
500 16 YD Targets & Serv......ccoocevveeeunens $110.00
Fees (ATA-PSSA) ... 4.00
Lewis Class 5 ea. 100 (60/40) ........cccoeeneee. 25.00
Lewis Class on Total 500 (60/40).................. 10.00

Added by KSA:
1st and 2nd Lewis Class winners will receive 10
boxes ammo.

Club Phone 570-546-5779

SENIOR VET
HONOR SHOOT
300 REGISTERED TARGETS
Sunday, April 27, 2008
9 AM Registration
10 AM Shooting

EVENT 1

100 16 YD Targets & Serv......cccoceceiiinncnn $22.00
Fees (ATA-PSSA) ..o, 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ...oooeecoeeniinieiiiiiciinnnn 10.00
EVENT 2

100 Handicap Targets & Serv.......c...cccceeuen. $22.00
Fees (ATA-PSSA If not paid in eventl)........... 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) .....ooeeriiinieeeeneieiiiiiiiiiiinns 10.00
25S Option 4-2.50 ea. One Money ................ 10.00
508 Option 3-5 ea. (60/40) .......cccoooerriiiinnnn. 15.00
Middle 50 Option .......cocccevrieiiniriiiiininineene 5.00
EVENT 3

50 Pair Doubles Targets & Serv .................. $22.00
Fees (If not paid inevent 1 or 2) ..........coveeens 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ........ccoooeiiiieiiieee $10.00

Special Gifts to be presented to all
senior veterans entering
the competition.




ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLTAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 04/26/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 04/26/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 3 04/26/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 04/26/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 04/26/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 6 04/27/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 7 04/27/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 8 04/27/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No.

SHOOT DATE

1 HIGH OVER ALL REPORT

ALL SHOOTERS

EVENTS INCLUDED FROM THIS SHOOT

04/26/2008
04/26/2008

ATA #

99
95
03
37
44
85
44
85
95
05

02548
02364
14535
21634
04185
05832
30960
01622
02032
11099

SINGLES SINGLES
SINGLES SINGLES

NAME

GODFREY GREG A
MCGUFFIN LLOYD H
CONKLIN DAVID B
SNYDER JOHN RAY
BELCHER ROY H III
COOK LEROY C
MITCHELL ROBERT
MOORE TIMOTHY J
MERRIAM LEON A
KRATKY STEPHAN D

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10

SINGLES

TOTAL SCORE

483
481
478
476
472
467
465
455
443
407

VT
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
vT

VET

S.VT



Page No. 1
16 YD MARATHON B RD 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/26/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
4 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 100 PA
1 3 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 98 NY
2 3 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 PA
3 3 37 21634 SNYDER JOHN RAY o8 NY
3 4 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 97 PA S.VT
2 5 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 96 vT
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 95 PA
2 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 94 vT
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 PA VET
2 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 92 vT
3 2 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 92 PA
1 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 89 PA JR
4 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 87 PA LADY
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 86 PA
2 4 05 11099 KRATKY STEPHAN D 83 vT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15



Page No. 1

16YID MARATHON 2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/26/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

2 3 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 100 PA

2 5 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 100 VT

4 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 99 PA

3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 PA VET
1 3 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 95 NY

1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 95 PA

3 2 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 94 PA

3 3 37 21634 SNYDER JOHN RAY 92 NY

1 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 91 PA JR

3 4 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 90 PA S.VT
4 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 89 PA LADY
2 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 88 vT

2 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 88 vT

1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 85 PA

2 4 05 11099 KRATKY STEPHAN D 84 VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15



Page No. 1

l1eYD MARATHON 1sT 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/26/2008
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

2 5 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 98 VT
1 3 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 97 NY
1 4 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 96 PA
3 3 37 21634 SNYDER JOHN RAY 96 NY
3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA VET
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 94 PA
2 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 93 vT
3 2 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 92 PA
3 4 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 91 PA S.VT
2 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 85 vT
2 4 05 11099 KRATKY STEPHAN D 75 VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 11



Fage No. 1
SENIOR VET HONOR SHOOT DOUBRBRLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/27/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 5 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 90 vT
1 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 87 PA VET
1 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 83 vT
1 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 79 vT
1 4 05 11099 KRATKY STEPHAN D 65 VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No.

1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SENTOR VET HONOR HANDICAP

SQUAD/POS ATA #

WWHWH WP b P

Wb R

2

NAOHS DWW

Wb P NhWw

2

07
95
07
44
05
44
89
90
44

80
44
95
92
89

44

95

62972
02032
63735
32012
11099
48700
03310
02654
23363

01948
03125
01622
04670
03760

46913

02364

HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES

NAME

TOBIN MATTHEW S
MERRIAM LEON A
VANDINE JOHN C
MURRAY FRED F
KRATKY STEPHAN D
WOODLING MAX R
MARTIN D GARTH
GREENE BRIAN
KELLER JAMES G

KAZMEROSKI BERNARD
BAIR FRANKLIN D
MOORE TIMOTHY J
MAGUSCHAK GEORGE
KEEFER EDWARD J

WEAVER DONALD JR

MCGUFFIN LLOYD H

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 16

HANDICAP YARDAGE

91 20.0
89 21.5
87 20.5
82 20.0
82 20.0
80 19.0
79 20.0
75 20.5
69 19.0
89 22.0
87 22.0
84 22.0
83 22.5
73 22.0
82 25.0
83 27.0

04/27/2008

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0

PA JR
VT

PA JR
PA S.VT
VT

PA S.VT
PA

PA

PA S.VT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
PA S.VT
PA VET
VT

PA

PA S.VT

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
VT



Page No. 1

SENIOR VET HONOR SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 04/27/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 98 PA

3 5 95 02364 MCGUFFIN LLOYD H 98 VT

2 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 PA VET
5 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 95 PA VET
2 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 94 PA

5 4 85 04369 LONG ROBERT G 94 PA

2 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 92 PA JR

3 3 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 91 PA JR

1 2 44 03125 BAIR FRANKLIN D 90 PA VET
1 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 90 PA

3 2 95 02032 MERRIAM LEON A 90 VT

4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 89 PA S.VT
2 1 03 15122 GOODMAN ANDREA 88 PA LADY
4 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 88 PA S.VT
4 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 87 PA

3 4 05 11099 KRATKY STEPHAN D 85 vT

2 2 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 84 PA

3 1 95 01622 MOORE TIMOTHY J 84 vT

4 1 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 84 PA S.VT
1 4 89 03310 MARTIN D GARTH 82 PA

4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 71 PA S.VT
1 3 08 12547 KILGUS JOHN N 70 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 05/24/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 05/24/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 05/24/2008 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 05/25/2008 STINGLES 200
EVENT # 5 05/25/2008 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 6 05/26/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 7 05/26/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 8 05/26/2008 SINGLES 100



Page No. 1

PRELIMINARY DAY SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

14 4 84 00168
6 2 44 14785
10 2 37 24676
14 2 87 02117
14 1 92 02552
4 1 99 00205
7 2 78 00631
8 2 86 04236
14 5 03 14535
14 3 92 05132
4 2 00 00056
6 1 44 04185
10 5 01 11687
2 4 91 02665
4 3 08 14339
12 4 44 09322
11 1 90 07262
7 1 99 15292
12 5 02 12998
7 5 44 01030
10 3 44 24790
7 4 06 11943
2 5 06 11680
12 2 02 15897
7 3 35 01640
12 3 44 25819
4 4 07 66405
11 4 95 03933
12 1 04 10509
11 5 25 15130
10 4 98 01022
2 1 98 01993
8 5 07 63735
6 3 44 32012
6 5 03 15122
2 2 01 10086
11 3 44 34655
8 1 07 62972
8 4 95 03569
4 5 89 03760
10 1 80 06213
6 4 44 34411
8 3 07 65690
2 3 97 00242

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
OTT LESTER R @D
FITCH STEVEN R 96
WRIGHT JAMES S 94
STONER JAMES W 93
MANETTA JOHN P II 90
DELONG KENNETH A
RINKER SCOTT 95
BRANCHICK DANIEL E
CONKLIN DAVID B 95
SHALLENBERGER ROGE 94
GUMMO RON 93
BELCHER ROY H III 92
PANICHI ROBERT 92
BRADER DAVID L 90
LEECH JR GILBERT L 70
CLEMMER JAY H JR CHAMp. (97
MILLER MARY A (9%
KALEITA PETER F @>
BROWN PAUL D 94
JOHNSON MILDRED 93
KLOBE BUCK 93
COSTELLO WILLIAM R 92
FEASTER FRED F 91
VON BARTHELD DON 91
BIERSTINE EDWARD 89
KRONE JACK C 89
MARTIN SYLVAN R 86
AUSTIN TOM E 85
SCHOENER NORMAN C 85
TRIMMER LARRY E 84
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 83
GEISER BRIAN W 79
VANDINE JOHN C éggg
MURRAY FRED F
GOODMAN ANDREA 91
GEISER MATTHEW C 87
POTOSKIE WALTER E 85
TOBIN MATTHEW S
KISSINGER JERRY R 53
KEEFER EDWARD J 82
RANCK TERRY R 77
PLOTTS JACK M
VANDINE AMIANN O 81
ANDERSON WARREN 80

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 44

CLASS

uu@ onoooono@ mwmwwmwwwmmwww@ww lwlwlblblvtblwlbl-'ﬂ@ gggg@

05/24/2008

PA

PA

NY VET
PA

PA

PA

PA

2 QED
PA

PA

PA

PA VET
PA S.VT
NJ

PA

PA S. VT
PA
NY

NY

PA L-8V
PA VET
NY

PA

PA VET
NY S.VT
PA S.VT
PA VET
PA VET
NY

PA

PA S.vT
MI

PA R
A GvD
PA LADY
PA

PA VET
PA

PA VET
PA S.VT
PA

PA S.VvT
PA LADY
NH VET
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1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

PRELIMINARY DAY HANDICAP

SQUAD/POS ATA #

NN NNDNANNAAOAANON N

00 00 0 O\

Wb R

4
10
3
10
3
10
10
10
3
3
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07
02
07
80
04
44
06
98
97
44
95
44
44
07
83

99
90
44
44
89

35
02
44
07
86

91
87
37
44
78
92
03
84
44
92

63735
15897
62972
06213
10509
24790
11943
01022
00242
34655
03933
34411
32012
65690
04368

15292
07262
25819
11287
03760

01640
12998
09322
52457
04236

02665
02117
24676
33939
00631
02552
14535
00168
04185
05132

ALL SCORES
NAME
VANDINE JOHN C (90D
VON BARTHELD DON (B9
TOBIN MATTHEW S  (4-2] (89
RANCK TERRY R 87
SCHOENER NORMAN C 86
KLOBE BUCK 85
COSTELLO WILLIAM R 84
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 80
ANDERSON WARREN 79
POTOSKIE WALTER E 78
AUSTIN TOM E 77
PLOTTS JACK M 75
MURRAY FRED F 74
VANDINE AMIANN O 74
ZEDACK PAUL D 73

KALEITA PETER F CH&AAP.
MILLER MARY A
KRONE JACK C 22-22 @7
DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 77

KEEFER EDWARD J 73
BIERSTINE EDWARD
BROWN PAUL D 24-a8 (8D
CLEMMER JAY H JR 81
STINE PETE 73
BRANCHICK DANIEL E 70
BRADER DAVID L 26-37 (SO
STONER JAMES W 86
WRIGHT JAMES S 85
PEROZZI DUANE 85
RINKER SCOTT 84
MANETTA JOHN P IT 83
CONKLIN DAVID B 82
OTT LESTER R 82
BELCHER ROY H III 81
SHALLENBERGER ROGE 81

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 35

20.
21.
21.
20.
21.
21.
20.
21.
20.
21.
21.
20.
20.
20.
21.

23.
22.
22.
22.
22.

25.
25.
25.
24.
25.

26.
27.
27.
27.
26.
27.
27.
27.
27.
27.

HANDICAP YARDAGE

goounocoocoocouvnountun

[eNeR Nolo

noouu

QOOO0OOUTOOCOCO

05/24/2008

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
PA

PA

PA JR
PA

NY

PA VET
NY

PA S.VT
NH VET
PA VET
PA VET
PA S.VvT
PA S.VT
PA LADY
PA S.VvT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
NY

PA
PA  S.VT
PA  S.VT
PA  S.VT

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
NY

NY
PA S.VT
PA
PA VET

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
NJ

PA

NY VET
PA

PA

PA

PA

PA

PA VET
PA



Page No. 1
PRELIMINARY DAY DOURLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/24/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS
4 4 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II CHAMP AA PA
2 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S NY VET
4 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W € PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 83 A_ PA  VET
4 1 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE GD PA
4 5 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 89 B PA
2 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C B PA (@R
5 4 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M (8D C PA VET
4 3 03 14535 CONKLIN DAVID B 87 © PA
5 3 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 83 C NJ
1 2 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD @D C Ny Gup
2 2 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 79 C PA  S.VT
1 5 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 76 C PA  S.VT
1 3 99 15292 KALEITA PETER F 74 C NY

1 44 06808 BRUMLEY SANKEY A aD ) PA VET

1 4 06 11943 COSTELLO WILLIAM R 70 D NY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 16



Page No. 1

CLUBR CHAMPIONSHIP 2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

16
8
4

18

18
4

8
22
12
14
18
14
16

2

8
20

2
11
18
15
15
22
22

4

7

2

7
12
12
11
18

12
20
20

7
20
16

7
11
14

8
10
14
10

7
14
15

8
4

NP WW

WWNHBAPNDMTWUIRWRNAENWNWOWE S W

RPRrwWUNRPOUDDUONREPENDEO

W

37
97
99
38
92
02

97
85
84
44
93
82
96
85
96
44
08
91
84
44
92
80
44
98
86
08
99
44
06
44
44

06
95
99
35
78
98
25
83
02
07
87
44
89
06
04
98

07
84

24676
03540
00205
03650
02552
10187

00569
05832
00396
04185
02359
02531
00256
04695
03987
40240
10717
02665
05876
16660
04668
05547
30960
04709
04236
10718
15292
39170
18738
18822
05325

13915
01665
05615
01640
04013
01022
15130
03278
12998
63735
05210
25819
04251
11943
10509
01993

62972
02402

200 - SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
WRIGHT JAMES S 100
LECHLEITMER JAMES 99
DELONG KENNETH A 98
ROSS STEVEN L JR 97
MANETTA JOHN P II 95
ROBAK, JERRY L 92
GINTHER LINDA S 98
COOK LEROY C 100
JOY DENNIS G 97
BELCHER ROY H III 98
TARCZA ROBERT L 98
ROBUCK DALE W 96
COLLINS MIKE 95
PRINTZ STUART H 98
GINTHER EDWARD W 28
SHYDA SIGMUND JR 95
OWENS SUSAN M 97
BRADER DAVID L 96
SHIRK THOMAS L 93
GEISER PATRIC C 95
SNYDER WILLIAM N 93
TARBY WILLIAM J 95
MITCHELL ROBERT 97
TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 94
BRANCHICK DANIEL E 92
OWENS JERRY T 94
KALEITA PETER F 95
SHADEL WAYNE R 91
CAMPBELL WILLIAM T 88
HARDICK CARL 90
BOBST SAM 91
VARNER RICK L 97
MCCAULEY JOHN E 97
BROWN JACKIE D 98
BIERSTINE EDWARD 95
FOLEY JOHN J 95
GILBAUGH ROBERT C 94
TRIMMER LARRY E 95
WERTMAN RONALD E 93
BROWN PAUL D 95
VANDINE JOHN C 91
CRONE ARTHUR P 94
KRONE JACK C 94
DUDASH ERNEST F 92
COSTELLO WILLIAM R 95
SCHOENER NORMAN C 89
GEISER BRIAN W 85
TOBIN MATTHEW S 96
FRANTZ HARVEY E 93

SINGLES

99 CHaMmp
98
98
97
o8
93

98
96
98
97
97
98
99
95
95
96
93
94
87
94
96
94
90
92
94
90
89
93
96
92
88

98
97
95
96
96
96
94
96
94
97
94
94
89
84
87
89

95
94

TOTAL

199
as

196
194
193
185

05/25/2008

CLASS

L ()w
N0 PREWEEEEEE R e PEPEPEEEEEPPEEEEEEEP PP gggﬂ@g

VET

VET
LADY

VET

LADY
S.vT

S.VT
VET

JR



Page No. 2

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP 2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

4
11
22

3
15
12

3
10

3

3

11
15
10
16
10

2

NGB NP BN WD Uk

oW 01

83
44
05
07
01
98
89
44
05
02

35
03
90
83
91
84

05866
21540
13000
66405
10086
05045
03760
32012
12733
14119

04823
11113
02654
04368
00085
00225

200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
BOSACK FRANK B III 91
HUDOCK JOSEPH J 94
SHEPHERD GARY J 93
MARTIN SYLVAN R 92
GEISER MATTHEW C 90
WOLFE K ALLEN 89
KEEFER EDWARD J 84
MURRAY FRED F 91
RIDALL VAN L 85
HUNTER ORVILLE S 85
FRANK ARTHUR W 92

SCHILLING BILL R 85

GREENE BRIAN

ZEDACK PAUL D

DUDASH CAROL O

86
85
81

HOUSEKNECHT ROLAND 81

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

65

SINGLES

96
93
94
92
92
90
94
87
88
86

94
95
88
88
90
87

TOTAL

187
187

g

184
182
179
178
178
173
171

8

UtjUEJU(> O()O()O(]OQ}()O

180
174
173
171
168

05/25/2008

CLASS

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
FL

<2
833

o0
3593



Page No. 1
CLUB DOUBLES CHAMPIONSHIP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/25/2008
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS
7 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S €L @B  NY  VET
7 5 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 87 AR PA
7 1 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR @& PA
7 2 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 90 A_ PA
1 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III &D A_ pa  (VED
2 1 44 05325 BOBST SAM 89 A_ PA
10 4 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E PA
2 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C gD B PA
4 5 80 05547 TARBY WILLIAM J 78 B PA
10 2 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 65 B PA JR
10 5 85 04695 PRINTZ STUART H CHAMp C PA
3 2 96 03987 GINTHER EDWARD W <, © PA
3 1 86 02499 ZEPPI JOHN M 87 C PA VET
1 4 99 15292 KALEITA PETER F 84 c NY
3 3 97 03540 LECHLEITMER JAMES 84 C PA
2 3 44 00060 BOBST LINDA R D c PA
4 2 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 80 C PA S.VT
1 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 79 c NY S.VT
1 3 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 75 C NJ
3 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 69 c PA S.VT
4 1 85 05832 COOK LEROY C D PA
4 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT €D D PA
10 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 87 D PA  VET
4 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 83 D PA S.VT
2 4 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 80 D PA
2 2 84 05876 SHIRK THOMAS L 79 D PA
1 2 06 11943 COSTELLO WILLIAM R 78 D NY
7 4 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 74 D PA
3 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 72 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 29



Page No. 1
BIG LOUIE HANDICAP 2ND 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/26/2008
200 - HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
19 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 92 93 champ  (1.85) PA _JR
12 5 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 96 86 8 pa (LADY
6 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 88 93 A8 PA (L-VD
22 1 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 93 85 19-21 a7® PA LADY
12 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 92 85 177 PA S.VT
19 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 89 84 a PA
18 5 05 16773 LARUE ELDON C 83 89 172 PA
6 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 87 84 171 PA
6 2 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 80 88 168 PA
19 4 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 87 81 168 PA
18 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 81 84 165 PA S.VT
12 1 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 82 80 162 NY
19 2 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 81 80 161 PA  VET
22 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 78 161 PA S.VT
22 4 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 79 79 158 PA
22 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 76 80 156 PA S.VT
6 5 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 80 75 155 NH VET
19 3 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O 71 81 152 PA LADY
22 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 67 58 125 PA S.VT
6 4 08 11102 COPE LAURENE 52 52 104 PA LADY
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
12 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 95 90 PA
8 4 98 04710 KOONS IRVIN S 87 89 22-23 (A7® PA
10 1 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 88 84 172 PA LADY
18 3 06 10045 KROPA JOHN D 85 86 171 PA
18 4 99 00066 HOLLENBACH RAY L 90 80 170 PA
20 2 99 05615 SHYDA JACKIE D 85 85 170 PA LADY
10 3 05 14129 NAGLE CALVIN A 83 85 168 PA
10 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 82 85 167 PA  VET
10 5 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 87 80 167 PA S.VT
10 4 02 10187 ROBAK, JERRY I 85 78 163 PA
12 3 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 79 79 158 PA
8 2 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 74 71 145 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
15 2 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 89 83 29-ar A7D PA
3 2 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 86 84 170 PA S.VT
8 1 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 82 88 170 PA S.VT
11 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 87 83 170 PA S.VT
200 5 78 04013 FOLEY JOHN J 81 86 167 PA  VET
3 5 97 00136 REX BRUCE S 86 80 166 PA
8 3 96 02377 SHICK MILO J 87 78 165 PA
11 4 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 85 80 165 PA
20 3 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 82 83 165 PA  VET
8 5 44 21540 HUDOCK JOSEPH J 84 80 164 PA S.VT
11 2 04 12718 KOONS JACOB C 83 79 162 PA
16 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 69 85 154 NY
3 3 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 73 79 152 PA
20 4 07 52457 STINE PETE 72 76 148 PA



Page No.

2

BIG LOUIE HANDICAP 2ND 100

SQUAD/POS ATA #

14
15
16
14
11
14
14
16

3
14
15
15
15

3

HWROOBNRE WD RS W

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/26/2008
200 - HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES Qé .29 Y 0
NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL

37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 87 90 177 NY VET
98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC S 84 93 177 PA

44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 86 91 26-a7 ATD PA

87 02117 STONER JAMES W 89 86 175 PA

85 (05839 HERB ROGER L 89 84 173 PA

44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 83 89 172 PA

98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR a1 79 170 PA

03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 86 82 168 PA

96 03897 JONES DOUGLAS T 85 80 165 PA

92 (02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 85 79 164 PA

93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 87 76 163 PA

44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 83 77 160 PA VET
92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 79 79 158 PA

35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 79 75 154 NY S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 60



Page No. 1
MEMORIAIL DAY MONDAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/26/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS

8 2 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY CHaMP (9 A_ PA
8 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III A_ PA VET
8 5 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L €LY, @) PA
8 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 93 A_ PA
4 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 92 A_ PA S.VT
4 3 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 86 A_ PA
4 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 8 B PA
2 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C PA JR
4 4 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 89 B PA  LADY
2 3 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 88 B PA

1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S D C A (JB
2 2 87 02648 RISHEL TERRY L <> &, PA

1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 84 c PA
8 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 5 D PA
2 4 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN (85D @) NH  VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S$-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYON AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 06/24/2008 SINGLES 100



Page No. 1

2ND

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 1 44
1 4 44
1 2 05
2 2 93
2 3 44
1 1 44
1 3 05
1 5 44

04185
34411
15403
02359
11287
47317
15402
48700

TUESDAY HHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
BELCHER ROY H IIT 96
PLOTTS JACK M 92
BILL MERICLE 91
TARCZA ROBERT L 91
DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 89
WERNER DAVID R 86
FRY WAYNE L 86
WOODLING MAX R 80

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

100 16Y¥YD

8

06/24/2008

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
pa

VET
S.VT



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 06/28/2008 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 2 06/28/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 06/29/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 4 06/29/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 5 06/29/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
MS BENEFIT SHOOT 2ND 100 SINGIL
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/28/2008
200 - SINGLES

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES SINGLES TOTAL
5 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 929 98 197 PA
5 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 98 98 196 PA
2 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 98 95 193 PA S.VT
3 2 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 96 97 193 PA
4 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 96 97 193 PA
1 2 08 14863 WILLEY DANNY W 96 95 191 PA
1 1 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 96 94 190 PA VET
5 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 93 97 190 PA VET
1 3 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 92 95 187 PA
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 95 91 186 PA S.VT
3 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 95 89 184 PA VET
3 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 89 93 182 PA S.VT
3 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 89 92 181 PA
5 2 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 94 86 180 PA
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 87 91 178 PA S.VT
5 4 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 91 86 177 PA
1 5 08 14620 GUMMO RON 83 92 175 PA
2 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 86 89 175 PA
4 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 88 86 174 PA S.VT
2 3 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 85 87 172 PA
4 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 86 85 171 PA S.VT
1 4 08 14339 LEECH JR GILBERT L 91 77 168 PA
4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 72 68 140 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

MS BENEFIT SHOOT HANDICAPR

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 4 02
1 1 83
1 2 80
2 3 99
3 4 95
2 4 44
3 5 84
3 1 85

15897
04368
06213

02548
03687
09322

00168
05832

ALL SCORES

NAME

VON BARTHELD DON
ZEDACK PAUL D
RANCK TERRY R

GODFREY GREG A
BETTS WALTER E
CLEMMER JAY H JR

OTT LESTER R
COOK LEROY C

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8

HANDICAP YARDAGE

88
87
78

89
82
74

85
83

21.
21.
20.

24.
25.
24.

27.
27.

o

oulnm

06/28/2008

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0

PA VET
PA sS.VvT
PA

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
NY
PA
PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
PA
PA



Page No. 1
JR & SUB J R HONOR SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - (06/29/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

2 4 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 99 NY

4 5 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 99 PA

3 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 98 PA

4 1 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 98 PA

1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 PA

4 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 97 PA

3 2 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 96 PA VET
1 2 97 02392 GLEIXNER MIKE T 95 pPa

1 3 06 13273 LAYLON KEITH L 95 PA

2 3 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 95 PA

3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H IIT 95 PA VET
4 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 95 PA S.VT
1 4 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 92 PA

2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 92 PA S. VT
2 5 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 92 Pa

2 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 89 PA

3 4 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 83 NH VET
1 5 06 16572 KING SCOTT N 82 PA JR

4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 63 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 19



Page No. 1
JR & SUB J R HONOR HANDICAPRP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/29/2008
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
1 4 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 92 20.5 PA
3 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 92 20.0 PA
1 5 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 90 20.0 PA
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 87 20.0 PA S.VT
1 2 44 30873 MINETTI RICHARD H 86 21.0 FL S.VT
1 3 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 83 19.0 PA LADY
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 72 19.0 PA S.vT

YARDAGE 22.0 TO 23.0
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 22.5 PA S.VT
2 3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 89 23.5 PA

YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
2 4 99 02548 GODFREY GREG A 93 24.5 NY
4 2 44 06582 BRODT ROBERT P 89 25.0 PA S.VvT
4 1 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 75 25.0 PA S.VT
2 1 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 71 24.0 PA

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
4 3 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 87 27.0 PA
4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 86 27.0 PA VET

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = i5



Page No. 1

JR & SUB JR HONOR DOUBLLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 5 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 86
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H TIII 85
1 3 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 73
1 4 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 55

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4

06/29/2008
PA
PA VET
PA S.VT
PA  LADY



2 Q/..KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN
- ASSOCIATION

>

LADY SHOOTERS HONOR SHOOT
300 TARGETS
Sunday, June 1, 2008
9 AM Registration
10 AM Shooting

EVENT 1

100 16 YD Targets & SEIv ... $22.00
Fees (ATA—PSSA) ............................................ 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) oo 10.00
EVENT 2

100 Handicap Targets & SEIV wververmenrerrenanees $22.00
Fees if not paid in event L e ere e 4.00
Lewis Class ICZT0) PUREERRENREEEEEE 10.00
25S Option 4-2.50 ea. One MonEY ....coooeeeeeees 10.00
50S Option 3-5 ea. (S0 10) TR 15.00
Middle 50 OPLON .vevwmserssesmssemssemmsee 5.00
EVENT 3

50 Pair Doubles Targets & SEIV ovvvecvmeeneenes $22.00
Fees (If not paid in event 1 OF 2) wreeemmeeenees 4.00
Lewis Class (60/40) ..o $10.00

Special gifts to be presented to
all ladies entering the
competition.

-




ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V $§-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 06/01/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 06/01/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 06/01/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

LADY HONOR SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

85 05832

00 00041
07 61068
00 00042

4 1

4 3 44 30960
2 3 88 06602
3 1 44 04185
2 1 99 00205
1 1 07 62972
1 4 07 63735
4 4 05 13000
3 4 44 32012
1 3 07 65690
2 5 80 06213
2 2 87 02648
3 2 00 00043
3 3 44 46913
1 5

2 4

1 2

100 I6eYD TARGETS

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

COOK LEROY C 100
MITCHELL ROBERT 97
PORCELLO JOSEPH 96
BELCHER ROY H III 926
DELONG KENNETH A 95
TOBIN MATTHEW S 92
VANDINE JOHN C 90
SHEPHERD GARY J 90
MURRAY FRED F 87
VANDINE AMIANN O 85
RANCK TERRY R 85
RISHEL TERRY L 81
WATSON LEVI 81
WEAVER DONALD JR 81
KILGUS ROBERT 76
BARLETT JOHN 76
KILGUS JULIE 68

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17

06/01/2008

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

S.vT
VET

JR
JR

S.VT
LADY

JR



Page No. 1

LADY HONOR SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -
HANDICAP

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 4 07
2 3 07
4 2 87
1 3 88
2 4 06
2 2 44
3 1 93
1 1 87
2 1 80
3 4 44
1 5 07
3 2 98
3 3 44
4 3 03
4 4 90

62972
65690
00759
06602
14832
32012
03831
02648
06213
04185
63735
04223
46913
10501
01099

100 HCP TARGETS

ALL SCORES

NAME

TOBIN MATTHEW S
VANDINE AMIANN O
GOODMAN MIKE
PORCELLO JOSEPH
WOLFE WILLIAM K
MURRAY FRED F
MELLNER ALAN
RISHEL TERRY L
RANCK TERRY R
BELCHER ROY H III
VANDINE JOHN C
UHRIN EDWARD
WEAVER DONALD JR
UHRIN JOSHUA
TERRITO MICHAEL

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 15

HANDICAP YARDAGE

96 21.5
88 20.0
88 22.5
84 23.5
84 20.0
83 20.0
81 24.0
80 21.5
79 20.0
79 27.0
77 21.0
77 25.0
76 25.0
76 21.0
72 23.5

06/01/2008

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

JR
LADY

S.VT

VET
JR



Page No. 1

50 PATR DOUBLES TARGETS
LADY HONOR SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 06/01/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 86 PA VET
1 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 75 PA JR
1 3 03 10501 UHRIN JOSHUA 72 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V §-7.72 98

44-132

KSa

311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 06/17/2008 SINGLES 100



Page No. 1

FIRST TUESDAY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 1 44
1 5 07
1 4 05
1 1 07
1 3 05
1 2 44
2 3 44
2 4 44

04185
63735
15403
62972
15402
47317
34411
03490

100 16¥YD TARGETS

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

BELCHER ROY H IIIX 94
VANDINE JOHN C 91
BILL MERICLE 89
TOBIN MATTHEW S 87
FRY WAYNE L 87
WERNER DAVID R 86
PLOTTS JACK M 85
BARTLOW WALTER L 80

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

8

06/17/2008

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET
JR

JR



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * v S-7.72 98

44132

KsSa

311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 07/15/2008 SINGLES 100

EVENT # 2 07/15/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 07/15/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

FIFTH TUESDAY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 1 44
1 4 03
1 3 04
1 5 08
1 2 07

04185
15314
13451
13431
60003

100 1 6¥YD TARGETS -+

A
NAME

BELCHER ROY H III
BAKER SR GENE M
ST CLAIR DEVON L
SCOTT C LETTERMAN
ST CLAIR DEE L

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5

SINGLES
LL SCORES

SINGLES

100
97
95
95
83

07/15/2008

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

S

VET

.JR



Page No. 1
50 PATIR
FIFTH TUESDAY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/15/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 PA VET
1 4 04 13451 ST CLAIR DEVON L 91 PA S.JR
1 3 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 84 PA JR
1 2 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 80 PA JR
1 5 07 60003 ST CLAIR DEE L 72 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1
100 HANDICAP TARCGCETS
FIFTH TUESDAY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/15/2008

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 4 04 13451 ST CLAIR DEVON L 93 20.0 PA T-0
1 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 91 20.5 PA S.VT
1 5 07 60003 ST CLAIR DEE L 73 22.5 PA
1 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 72 19.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 07/22/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 07/22/2008 DOUBLES 1060



Page No. 1
50 PATR

KEYSTONE SPORTSMAN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/22/2008
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 PA VET
1 3 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 85 PA JR
1 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 83 PA JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOQOTERS = 3



Page No. 1
100 1e YD

KEYSTONE SPORTSMAN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/22/2008
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 99 PA VET
1 2 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 91 PA S.VT
1 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 88 PA S.vT
1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 79 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMAN ASSOCIATION
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 07/08/2008 SINGLES 100



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 1 44
1 5 07
1 4 07
1 1 44
1 2 05
2 4 44
2 5 27
1 3 05
2 3 08

04185
62972
63735
47317
15403
34411
05530
15402
12547

100 16 YD
fOURTH TUESDAY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES
BELCHER ROY H III 98
TOBIN MATTHEW S 95
VANDINE JOHN C 94
WERNER DAVID R 93
BILL MERICLE 90
PLOTTS JACK M 90
PETER CULBERTSON 87
FRY WAYNE L 81
KILGUS JOHN N 76

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

9

07/08/2008

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

VET
JR
JR

33 3



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V $S-7.72 98

44-132

KSA

311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 07/01/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 2 07/01/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

50 PAITR DOUBRBLES TARGETS

3RD TUESDAY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91
1 3 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 81
1 4 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 73
1 2 08 12547 KILGUS JOHN N 58

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4

07/01/2008

PA
PA
PA
PA

% 5



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 07/29/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 07/29/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
100 16 YD
SEVENTH TUESDAY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/29/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 100 PA VET
1 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 99 PA S.vT
1 3 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 96 PA
1 5 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 89 PA S.VT
1 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 86 PA S.VvT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOQOTERS = 5



Page No. 1
50 PAITR

SEVENTH TUESDAY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 07/29/2008
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 PA VET
1 3 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 89 PA
1 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 88 PA S.VT
1 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 87 PA JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMAN ASSOCIATION
311 LYONS AVE

WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 08/05/2008 SINGLES 100



Page No. 1

100 16 YD
EIGHTH TUESDAY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96
1 4 27 05530 PETER CULBERTSON 924
1 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 88
1 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 59

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4

PA
PA
PA
PA

08/05/2008

533

<
=
H



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KSA

311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 08/26/2008 SINGLES 100



Page No. 1

LAST TUESDAY SHOOT 2008 - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/26/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 926 PA VET
1 5 99 00408 HOFFMAN RANDY P 91 PA
1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 87 PA S.VT
2 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 83 PA S.VT
2 1 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 73 PA S.VT
1 4 08 11115 RALARY A HOFFMAN 68 PA LADY
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 60 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMAN ASSOCIATION
311 LYONS AVE

WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 08/12/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 08/12/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
100 16 YD

NINTH TUESDAY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/12/2008
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 99 PA VET
1 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 92 PA S.VT
1 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 90 PA S.VT
1 2 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O 89 PA LADY
1 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 76 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1

50 PATR
NINTH TUESDAY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 3 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 97
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 86
1 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 82
1 4 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 63

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4

08/12/2008

PA
PA
PA
PA

JR

VET
JR



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132
KEYSTONE SPORTSMAN ASSOCATION

311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701
SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 08/19/2008 SINGLES 100



Page No. 1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

1 2 07
1 1 44
1 5 99
1 3 07
2 2 44
2 4 44
2 1 07
2 3 44
1 4 08

62972
04185
00408
63735
32012
34411
65690
23363
11115

100 16 YD
TENTH TUESDAY SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT -

SINGLES

ALL SCORES
NAME SINGLES

TOBIN MATTHEW S 95
BELCHER ROY H III 94
HOFFMAN RANDY P 94
VANDINE JOHN C 91
MURRAY FRED F 89
PLOTTS JACK M 88
VANDINE AMIANN O 85
KELLER JAMES G 73
RALARY A HOFFMAN 67

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9

08/19/2008

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

JR
VET

JR
S.VT
S.vr
LADY
s.vT



bPage No.

1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

11
11
13
10
15

5

3
13
7
1
12
10

NP W

BWRRURNDRWOWNDNNE DD

NUTERENWRBABDDWNDDNDUONDNAEBRRWRE

g whwoitonw

84
37
87
92
85
05

44
44
07
06
91
90
89
83
99
44
06
99
07
99
08
08

44
01
08
44
85
44
25
02
98
86
06
83
95
06
04
98
89
89
95

06
89
87
44
05
44
07
07

00168
09456
02118
02552
05832
10178

09322
04185
623972
16582
01675
07262
07360
02103
00205
25819
16580
00408
66405
10247
10448
11115

04158
15556
14620
24790
00318
13695
15130
12998
00946
04236
11416
03278
03933
11415
10509
01022
05769
04251
03687

13273
03760
04627
21540
13000
32012
63735
65554

100 16D TARGETS
BUD SHOOT 08 FRIDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -

TOP 70 SCORES ONLY

NAME

OTT LESTER R Wwin
GRAVES GORDON C

OEHRLT NILES L R/U

MANETTA JOHN P II
COOK LEROY C
CHURCH DION W

CLEMMER JAY H JR
BELCHER ROY H III
TOBIN MATTHEW S
ROSBACH DERRICK J
SCHOONOVER BERT A
MILLER MARY A
SHUSTER H DOUGLAS
LORAH FRANKLIN L
DELONG KENNETH A
KRONE JACK C
CLAYTON RANDY A
HOFFMAN RANDY P
MARTIN SYLVAN R
EMS DOUGLAS W
CRAFT ETHAN
RALARY A HOFFMAN

BEEKLEY LELAND
HYDE DOUGLAS E
GUMMO RON

KLLOBE BUCK
VOUGHT WILLIAM C
EZOLT THOMAS J
TRIMMER LARRY E
BROWN PAUL D
PATRICK EUGENE E
BRANCHICK DANIEL
HUDICK KAREN A
WERTMAN RONALD E
AUSTIN TOM E
HUDICK MICHAEL A
SCHOENER NORMAN C
GILBAUGH ROBERT C
GRIFFITH DAVID C
DUDASH ERNEST F
BETTS WALTER E

LAYLON KEITH L
KEEFER EDWARD J
FRANKEL ROBERT SR
HUDOCK JOSEPH J
SHEPHERD GARY J
MURRAY FRED F
VANDINE JOHN C
REITZ JON W

SINGLES

SINGLES

NER

S 94

89
86
80
68

€r>
97
97
97
96
96
%96
95
E 95

94
94
94
94
92
20
88
85

94
93
93
91
90
90
89

CLASS
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PA

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

WY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NY
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

@=D

S.VT
VET
JR

LADY

S.VT

S.VT

S.VT

S.JR

VET
VET
S.VT

S.vT
VET

VET
VET

S.VT

wnn
©35353



Page No. 2

100 16e¥YD TARGETS

BUD SHOOT 08 FRIDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -
SINGLES
TOP 70 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA #

6 4 44
8 1 91
2 5 97
8 5 07
4 5 08
13 2 84
3 1 80
12 4 07
14 4 02
14 1 08
2 3 95
7 3 91
10 5 99
6 2 44

34411
01437
00242
52457

14339
00999
06213
65690
10390
11841
00654
00085
10999
23363

NAME

PLOTTS JACK M
KENESKY FRANK E
ANDERSON WARREN
STINE PETE

LEECH JR GILBERT L
LORAH NANCY L
RANCK TERRY R
VANDINE AMIANN O
HYDE LINDA D
SEWERT LNDA F
BEEKLEY MARIE
DUDASH CAROL O
GRIFFITH KATHLEEN
KELLER JAMES G

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 63

SINGLES CLASS

85
85
84
69

91
90
86
86
84
82
82
80
78

UtJU‘jtidtjtiU() nQNn

08/22/2008

PA
PA

PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

WY
PA
PA
PA

S.VT

VET

L-SV

VET
LADY
LADY
LADY

L-VT
LADY
S.VT



Page No. 1
100 HANDICAP TARGETS
BUD SHOOT 08 FRIDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/22/2008
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
TOP 99 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
15 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C turaner (97D 20.5 NY
6 5 06 11416 HUDICK KAREN A R/v 94 19.5 PA  LADY
8 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK —— [4-2) 91 21.5 PA VET
15 5 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O (50) 20.0 PA  A-VD
3 1 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 89 21.0 PA S.VT
4 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 89 21.0 PA S.VT
6 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 89 21.5 NY
1 4 95 03933 AUSTIN TOM E 87 21.0 PA VET
3 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 86 20.5 PA S.VT
15 4 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 86 19.0 PA  LADY
6 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 85 21.0 PA
6 2 08 11841 SEWERT LNDA F 84 19.0 NY LADY
8 2 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O 84 20.0 PA  LADY
8 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 84 20.0 PA S.VT
3 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 83 20.0 PA S.VT
8 1 99 10999 GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 83 19.0 PA  LADY
8 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 21.5 PA
1 5 97 00242 ANDERSON WARREN 81 20.0 NH VET
3 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 81 21.0 PA S.VT
3 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 80 19.0 PA  S.VT
6 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 79 19.0 PA VET
4 5 06 11415 HUDICK MICHAEL A 78 20.0 PA
1 3 95 00654 BEEKLEY MARIE 73 21.0 WY L-VT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 24.0
2 1 88 02336 NYE JAMES S (50) 22.5 PA
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C @D 23.0 PA (8.VD
2 3 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 90 23.5 PA
4 2 0510178 CHURCH DION W  22-24 (80 23.5 PA
15 2 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 87 22.5 PA
2 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 86 24.0 PA S.VT
15 1 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 85 22.0 PA S.VT
1 1 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 83 22.5 PA
1 2 90 07262 MILLER MARY A 82 22.0 PA  LADY
4 3 89 07360 SHUSTER H DOUGLAS 80 22.5 PA
4 1 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 75 23.0 PA
12 1 91 01437 KENESKY FRANK E 73 24.0 PA
YARDAGE 25.0 TO 27.0
11 4 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II ar-37 (@ 27.0 PA
11 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 92 25.5 NY
7 4 85 00318 VOUGHT WILLIAM C 88 26.5 PA VET
12 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 87 25.5 PA VET
7 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 86 27.0 PA
12 3 25 04732 ELMORE, JOHN 86 26.0 MD
7 2 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS J 84 25.5 PA  S.VT
11 2 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 84 27.0 PA
11 3 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 82 27.0 PA
11 1 44 04158 BEEKLEY LELAND 80 26.5 WY S.VT
7 3 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 75 25.0 NY VET
7 5 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 59 27.0 PA



Page No.

1

SQUAD/POS ATA #

4 2
1 5
3 2
5 4

VTN PR RARNWW NN
NMwwwpRr RPrRPrOw & N U N

AW N D W
5 I N RN

92

05
25
80

98
87
98
85
44

88
44
85
44
91
89
07
44
05

07
25
05
44
07

02552

10178
04732
06589

00946
02118
04787
00318
13695

02336
02923
05832
04158
01675
05769
65554
09322
14129

62972
15130
13000
48700
63735

50 PR DOUBLES TARGETS
BUD SHOOT 08 FRIDAY - HIGH GUN REPORT -
DOUBLES

TOP 99 SCORES ONLY

NAME

DOUBLES

MANETTA JOHN P II winneR (0D

CHURCH DION W
ELMORE, JOHN
MILLS RICHARD

PATRICK EUGENE E
OEHRLI NILES L
GARSIDE JOHN
VOUGHT WILLIAM C
EZOLT THOMAS J

NYE JAMES S
BADMAN BARRY L
COOK LERQY C
BEEKLEY LELAND
SCHOONOVER BERT A
GRIFFITH DAVID C
REITZ JON W
CLEMMER JAY H JR
NAGLE CALVIN A

TOBIN MATTHEW S
TRIMMER LARRY E
SHEPHERD GARY J
WOODLING MAX R
VANDINE JOHN C

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23
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85
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79
77

91
84
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Page No. 1
29 BUDWEISER SHOOT SAT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMENT ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/23/2008
SINGLES
TOP 99 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS
8 3 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT R_Rv (33 AA PA S, VT
15 4 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C (99) AR Ny  (QUED
11 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R éﬁ; AA PA
22 4 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L PA
16 4 85 06346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 97 AR NY
22 3 44 05566 BORNMAN EMERSON E 97 AR PA
2 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 95 AA PA S.VT
22 1 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 95 AR PA
8 5 87 01816 PRESTIA JOE 94 AR PA
16 5 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 92 AA PA VET
22 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 90 AA PA
8 4 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W LomwwerR (100) A_ PA
7 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C P, A_ rA G.VD
7 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E €D, @& PA
20 1 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 98 A_ PA
2 2 08 14863 WILLEY DANNY W 97 A_ PA
8 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 A_ PA
10 4 05 13995 PUGH ROY A 97 A_ PA
11 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B 97 A_ PA
12 3 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 97 A_ PA VET
19 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S @D A_ rA @B
3 4 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 96 A_ PA VET
4 3 89 07360 SHUSTER H DOUGLAS 96 A_ PA
10 1 03 12173 WILLIAMS ROBERT G 96 A_ PA
16 1 87 02293 HOYT ROBERT A 96 A_ NY
20 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 96 A_ PA
28 5 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 96 A_ PA S.VT
16 2 87 07086 KOVACS JODY M 95 A_ NY LADY
24 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 95 A_ PA
6 5 99 00408 HOFFMAN RANDY P 94 A PA
15 1 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 94 A PA VET
18 5 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 94 A_ PA
24 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 A_ PA VET
12 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 93 A_ PA VET
22 5 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN 92 A_ PA  LADY
18 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 91 A_ PA  S.VT
2 3 08 15387 WATSON LEVI N 90 A_ PA JR
4 1 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 89 A_ PA
11 3 89 02756 BIRK CHARLES D 88 A_ PA
14 1 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 88 A_ PA S.VT
5 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 85 A_ PA
6 4 08 11115 RALARY A HOFFMAN 76 A_ PA  LADY
9 1 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 96 B PA
20 3 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E &d» €)) PA  S.VT
6 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 95 B PA VET
8 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 95 B PA VET
10 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 95 B PA S.VT
15 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 95 B NY
20 5 06 11415 HUDICK MICHAEL A 95 B PA
24 2 06 11416 HUDICK KAREN A 95 B PA  LADY



Page No. 2
BUDWEISER SHOOT SAT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMENT ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/23/2008
SINGLES
TOP 99 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES CLASS
28 3 44 06244 BREIGHNER BRIAN P 95 B PA
3 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 94 B PA
5 1 44 04158 BEEKLEY LELAND 94 B WY S.VT
11 4 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS J 94 B PA S.VT
28 2 90 04563 HARROLD DONALD F 94 B PA VET
3 2 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 93 B PA
4 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 93 B PA S.VT
15 2 37 12592 KAYSA JOHN P 93 B NY
15 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 91 B NY
28 1 02 14845 BULL ROBERT C 91 B PA
6 1 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 90 B PA VET
11 2 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 89 B PA
14 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 88 B PA S.VT
5 4 08 16614 KOSINSKI MARK 70 B NY
5 2 08 16613 RAYMOND DARIS G 47 B NY LADY
2 5 08 14339 LEECH JR GILBERT L (97 ) PA
12 2 08 10717 OWENS SUSAN M (36) C pa (2D
3 3 37 05452 CORCORAN MICHAEL 94 C PA
4 5 80 01948 KAZMEROSKI BERNARD 93 C PA S.VT
18 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 92 c PA S.VT
2 1 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 91 C PA JR
16 3 07 60006 HUBER AMY J 91 C PA  LADY
6 3 87 04627 FRANKEL ROBERT SR 90 C PA VET
7 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 90 C NY
14 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 90 C PA S.VT
14 4 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 90 C PA
3 5 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 89 c PA VET
19 4 44 03490 BARTLOW WALTER L 87 C PA S.VT
4 4 44 08721 CHECKET JOHN J 86 C PA
9 5 44 00046 BURKE SUSAN M 80 C PA LADY
12 5 07 52457 STINE PETE 80 C PA
10 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 93 D PA L-VT
28 4 07 64877 ROSS JUSTIN N €K>) 6> PA
12 4 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 92 D PA
20 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 90 D PA  LADY
24 1 87 02648 RISHEL TERRY L 88 D PA
7 1 08 11841 SEWERT LNDA F 87 D NY LADY
7 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 86 D PA  LADY
18 2 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 86 D PA VET
19 3 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O 84 D PA  LADY
5 3 95 00654 BEEKLEY MARIE 82 D WY LADY
19 2 08 15385 KILGUS JULIE 82 D PA L-JR
24 5 07 64876 SHARPLESS RAY 82 D PA
10 2 03 12174 WILLIAMS MARY L 80 D PA  LADY
19 5 08 15386 KILGUS JR ROBERT L 80 D PA
9 4 99 10999 GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 74 D PA  LADY
14 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 70 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 97



Page No. 1
BUDWEISER SHOOT SAT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMENT ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/23/2008
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
TOP 99 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
4 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT ¢ R/u (57 21.0 PA S.VT
1 4 87 07086 KOVACS JODY M [9-21 (94 20.0 NY LADY
20 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C €Y5 19.0 PA
3 2 80 01948 KAZMEROSKI BERNARD 93 21.0 PA S.VT
8 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 21.0 PA
13 4 05 13995 PUGH ROY A 93 20.5 PA
13 3 07 64877 ROSS JUSTIN N 92 20.0 PA
6 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 91 20.0 PA S.VT
20 2 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 91 20.5 PA
22 1 06 11416 HUDICK KAREN A 90 19.5 PA LADY
10 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 89 20.5 PA VET
10 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 89 21.5 NY
11 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 89 21.5 NY
6 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 88 21.0 PA S.VT
10 2 08 11841 SEWERT LNDA F 87 19.0 NY LADY
21 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 87 20.0 PA S.VT
6 1 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 86 21.0 PA S.VT
10 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 85 19.0 PA LADY
1 1 95 00654 BEEKLEY MARIE 84 21.0 WY LADY
20 5 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 84 19.0 PA VET
8 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 83 ~21.5 PA VET
10 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 83 21.0 PA
21 5 96 03133 BURKE THOMAS 83 21.5 PA
1 5 07 60006 HUBER AMY J 82 19.5 PA LADY
8 2 08 10717 OWENS SUSAN M 82 21.5 PA LADY
3 1 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 80 20.0 PA L-VT
20 1 03 12174 WILLIAMS MARY L 80 19.5 PA  LADY
6 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 78 20.5 PA S.VT
21 1 08 15386 KILGUS JR ROBERT L 77 20.0 pA
21 3 07 65690 VANDINE AMIANN O 77 20.0 PA  LADY
3 5 92 04670 MAGUSCHAK GEORGE 76 21.5 PA
13 5 99 10999 GRIFFITH KATHLEEN 76 20.0 PA  LADY
22 4 84 00999 LORAH NANCY L 75 20.0 PA L-VT
22 2 06 11415 HUDICK MICHAEL A 74 20.0 PA
20 3 08 11102 COPE LAURENE 71 19.0 PA  LADY
6 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 67 19.0 PA S.VT
21 2 08 15385 KILGUS JULIE 67 19.0 PA L-JR
1 3 08 16614 KOSINSKI MARK 63 20.0 NY T-0O
13 2 07 64876 SHARPLESS RAY 58 20.0 PA
1 2 08 16613 RAYMOND DARIS G 51 19.0 NY T-0
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 24.0
4 4 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A tuwwer (99) 22.5 PA VET
11 1 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR B 24.0 pra G VD
11 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 22-24 (94 22.0 PA S.VT
5 4 06 10759 GEORGE L KRAUS 91 24.5 PA VET
11 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 91 23.0 PA S.VT
19 3 87 02648 RISHEL TERRY L 91 22.0 PA
4 5 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 90 22.5 PA JR
19 4 80 00226 BANKERT ROBERT W 90 24.5 PA S.VT
3 4 99 01418 BOWMAN RIGHTER W 89 22.5 PA



Page No. 2
BUDWEISER SHOOT SAT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMENT ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/23/2008
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
TOP 99 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

11 4 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 89 23.5 PA

15 4 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 89 24.5 PA  S.VT
19 1 02 14845 BULL ROBERT C 89 23.0 PA

19 2 89 05769 GRIFFITH DAVID C 87 22.5 PA

22 3 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 84 22.5 PA  VET
8 5 08 10718 OWENS JERRY T 83 22.0 PA

19 5 44 00046 BURKE SUSAN M 83 23.0 PA  LADY
2 1 08 14339 LEECH JR GILBERT L 82 23.0 PA

2 3 44 21540 HUDOCK JOSEPH J 82 24.0 PA S.VT
13 1 03 12173 WILLIAMS ROBERT G 82 22.5 PA

2 2 08 14863 WILLEY DANNY W 81 23.0 PA

2 4 44 08721 CHECKET JOHN J 80 22.0 PA

8 1 04 15002 PAYNE DONALD R 80 22.5 PA  VET
3 3 06 13273 LAYLON KEITH L 79 22.0 PA

4 3 89 07360 SHUSTER H DOUGLAS 77 22.5 PA

2 5 99 00408 HOFFMAN RANDY P 74 22.0 PA

4 1 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 67 23.0 PA

YARDAGE 25.0 TO 27.0

18 1 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II a7 27.0 PA

7 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 56 27.0 PA

16 5 82 05103 SHERMAN NORMAN C 26.0 pa (JED)
18 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 92 27.0 PA

12 4 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 91 27.0 PA
16 4 85 06346 OSTRANDER GERRY D 91 27.0 NY

7 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 90 26.5 PA  VET
14 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B 90 27.0 PA
16 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 90 26.5 PA

16 3 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN 90 25.0 PA LADY
18 4 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 90 27.0 PA

5 2 87 02293 HOYT ROBERT A 89 25.0 NY

14 2 89 02756 BIRK CHARLES D 89 27.0 PA

15 3 87 01816 PRESTIA JOE 88 27.0 PA

5 3 37 05452 CORCORAN MICHAEL 87 25.5 PA

5 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 87 25.0 PA

15 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 87 25.5 PA  VET
15 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 87 26.0 NY

12 3 44 06244 BREIGHNER BRIAN P 86 27.0 PA

14 4 37 12592 KAYSA JOHN P 86 25.0 NY
14 5 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R 86 27.0 PA  VET
5 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 85 25.0 PA

7 4 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS J 85 25.5 PA  S.VT
14 3 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 84 25.0 NY  VET
18 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 83 26.5 PA

7 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 82 25.0 PA T-O
16 1 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 82 27.0 PA

12 2 90 04563 HARROLD DONALD F 79 27.0 PA  VET
15 1 44 04158 BEEKLEY LELAND 77 26.5 WY S.VT
18 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 69 27.0 PA  VET
7 2 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 63 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 97



Page No. 1
g BUDWEISER SHOOT SAT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMENT ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/23/2008
DOUBLES
TOP 50 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS

7 3 44 05566 BORNMAN EMERSON E lwwweR (96) AA PA

7 1 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 54 PA

7 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W r/v A_ PA

2 4 37 05452 CORCORAN MICHAEL & PA

7 5 02 11435 HAMILTON KAYLYNN A_ PA
6 5 98 00946 DPATRICK EUGENE E 89 A_ PA S.VT
5 3 05 13995 PUGH ROY A 94 B PA

7 4 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L @G> @ PA

5 2 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 90 B PA

5 5 03 12173 WILLIAMS ROBERT G 89 B PA

6 3 44 06244 BREIGHNER BRIAN P 77 B PA

1 3 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS J 76 B PA S.VT
4 1 44 05106 BIRK DONALD B (0D O PA

2 5 44 14785 FITCH STEVEN R (50) C PA Cé%é%%
3 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT (50 C PA

1 1 44 04158 BEEKLEY LELAND 88 C WY S.VT
5 1 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 88 c PA

3 2 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S C A (IR
1 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 86 c NY

4 3 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 82 c PA  S.VT
2 1 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 80 c PA

2 3 37 12592 KAYSA JOHN P @) NY

6 1 02 14845 BULL ROBERT C 86 D PA

2 2 87 02293 HOYT ROBERT A 85 D NY

4 2 89 02756 BIRK CHARLES D 85 D PA

1 5 87 01816 PRESTIA JOE 84 D PA

5 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 83 D PA  LADY
1 2 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 82 D PA JR
6 4 07 64877 ROSS JUSTIN N 81 D PA

6 2 90 04563 HARROLD DONALD F 78 D PA VET
3 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 74 D PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 31



Page No. 1
g BUDWEISER SHOOT SUN SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/24/2008
SINGLES
TOP 65 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS
2 5 87 07228 MILLER RAYMOND L lunweR (100 AA PA
10 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L Rlv G AR PA
10 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W Ty V) PA
7 3 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 95 AR PA
7 5 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 94 AR PA
4 5 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 A_ PA
12 1 06 13915 VARNER RICK L @D @ PA
3 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 96 A_ PA
4 3 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 96 A_ PA  S.VT
4 4 89 07360 SHUSTER H DOUGLAS 96 A_ PA
8 4 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A €1>) A_ pa (VED
7 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 95 A_ PA  S.VT
8 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 95 A_ PA
12 3 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 95 A_ PA
11 4 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS J 94 A_ PA  S.VT
14 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 A_ PA  VET
4 1 99 10247 EMS DOUGLAS W 93 A_ PA
9 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 93 A_ PA  JR
15 3 86 00298 GEISLER FORREST W 90 A_ PA  VET
3 3 08 10175 KOZEMKO PAUL A 88 A_ PA
15 4 87 03292 DUNBAR RONALD E 80 A_ PA  VET
15 1 86 00299 BAGLEY RAYMOND JR PA
15 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 97 B PA S.VT
8 1 44 04158 BEEKLEY LELAND 96 B WY S.VT
10 4 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 96 B PA
11 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 96 B NY
10 3 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 94 B PA
11 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 94 B NY
4 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 93 B PA S.VT
12 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 92 B PA
8 2 08 16614 KOSINSKI MARK 87 B NY
12 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 87 B PA
9 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C E%%? c ra @B
14 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F (o) PA S.VT
14 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 93 c PA  S.VT
3 1 94 00655 EVANCHECK JAMES M 91 c PA  VET
2 2 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 86 c PA
7 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 84 c NY
11 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 83 c PA  VET
7 1 08 11841 SEWERT LINDA F (52 D NY
15 2 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O €Y D PA L-VT
8 3 95 00654 BEEKLEY MARIE 89 D WY L-VT
11 2 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 87 D PA  LADY
14 1 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 86 D PA sS.vT
3 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 82 D PA  LADY
3 2 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 81 D PA
14 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 74 D PA S.VT



Page No. 1
g BUDWEISER SHOOT SUN HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/24/2008
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
TOP 60 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
YARDAGE 19.0 TO 21.0
11 3 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C winwne® (95) 21.5 NY
8 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 19-21 Q2 21.0 PA
12 2 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 92 21.0 PA JR
6 1 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 90 21.0 ©PA S.VT
6 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 90 20.0 PA S.VT
6 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 89 21.0 PA §.VT
11 1 08 11841 SEWERT LINDA F 19.0 NY
11 2 01 15556 HYDE DOUGLAS E 88 21.0 PA
5 3 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 87 20.0 PA
12 3 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F 86 19.0 PA  LADY
8 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 85 20.0 PA L-VT
11 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 85 21.5 NY
5 5 05 12094 GRASLEY NANCY A 83 19.0 PA  LADY
4 1 95 00654 BEEKLEY MARIE 81 21.0 WY L-VT
8 1 02 15897 VON BARTHELD DON 81 20.5 PA VET
11 5 02 10390 HYDE LINDA D 81 19.0 PA  LADY
5 2 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 78 20.0 PA
6 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 76 20.5 ©PA S.VT
6 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 54 19.0 PA S.VT
YARDAGE 22.0 TO 24.0
3 1 87 02648 RISHEL TERRY L R/v 22.0 PA
4 2 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 22-24 (93) 22.0 PA S.VT
8 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F @D 22.0 PA
8 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 92 22.0 PA S.VT
15 4 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 91 24.5 PA
2 3 01 11687 PANICHI ROBERT 90 24.0 PA S.VT
3 5 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 90 23.5 PA
12 1 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 90 22.5 PA JR
4 5 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 89 23.5 PA
4 4 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A &d 23.5 PA (:::>
7 1 86 00299 BAGLEY RAYMOND JR 87 24.0 PA
15 1 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 87 24.5 PA
15 2 01 10086 GEISER MATTHEW C 86 23.5 PA
4 3 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 85 23.5 PA
3 4 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 84 23.0 PA
3 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 82 23.0 PA S.VT
3 3 08 10175 KOZEMKO PAUL A 77 22.0 PA
YARDAGE 25.0 TO 27.0
2 4 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR af-17 @D 25.0 PA
10 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 91 27.0 PA
10 4 37 09456 GRAVES GORDON C 87 25.0 NY VET
10 5 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 87 27.0 PA
7 4 44 13695 EZOLT THOMAS J 86 25.5 PA S.VT
10 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 86 27.0 PA
2 5 87 07228 MILLER RAYMOND L 85 27.0 PA
7 3 86 00298 GEISLER FORREST W 84 26.5 PA VET
7 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 84 26.0 NY
2 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 83 26.5 PA VET
2 1 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM 82 25.0 PA S.VT



Page No. 2
BUDWEISER SHOOT SUN HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/24/2008
HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUPS
TOP 60 SCORES ONLY
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
7 2 44 04158 BEEKLEY LELAND 76 26.5 WY S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 48



Page No. 1
BUDWEISER SHOOT SUN DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 08/24/2008
DOUBLES
TOP 35 SCORES ONLY

SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS
2 2 05 10178 CHURCH DION W R (2 A_ PA
4 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W @& PA
1 2 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 88 A_ PA
1 3 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 86 A_ PA
4 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L GO ® PA
3 5 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 89 B PA
3 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 87 B PA S.VT
4 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 84 B PA
1 4 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S Lywwer (92) c PA JR
1 1 44 04158 BEEKLEY LELAND BO) © WY S.VT
4 3 44 29307 MCCORD MALCOLM C A (VD
3 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 86 C NY
3 1 91 01675 SCHOONOVER BERT A c PA @
5 4 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 77 c PA
2 5 04 10694 PALTJON MICHAEL J 70 C PA
1 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C (84) D pA  (JR)
3 3 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E (84 ) PA
5 5 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 80 D PA S.VT
5 1 44 06808 BRUMLEY SANKEY A 78 D PA S.VT
4 4 04 10645 MCCORD JEAN F D PA .@
2 4 05 12086 MCLAUGHLIN ROBERT 46 D PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 21



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 09/13/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 09/13/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 09/13/2008 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 09/14/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 09/14/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 09/14/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
100 1&¥YD
RING BALOGNA SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/13/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 99 PA
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 29 PA
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 PA
1 2 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 93 PA
5 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 93 PA
1 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 PA
5 2 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 91 PA
5 5 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 91 PA
2 5 99 00408 HOFFMAN RANDY P 87 PA
5 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 80 PA
5 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 65 PA
2 4 08 11115 RALARY A HOFFMAN 60 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 12



Page No. 1

100 HCP
RING BALOGNA SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/13/2008

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

1 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 95 24 .5 PA
1 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 23.0 PA
5 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 91 20.0 PA
5 5 07 66405 MARTIN SYLVAN R 80 19.0 PA
1 5 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 89 26.0 PA
5 2 99 00408 HOFFMAN RANDY P 89 20.5 PA
5 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 72 20.5 PA
5 1 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 67 19.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8

nnn
<
i

35



Page No. 1

50 PR
RING BALOGNA SHOOT - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/13/2008
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES

1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 PA

1 5 44 02923 BADMAN BARRY L 78 PA

1 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 77 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3

VET

S.vT



Page No. 1

RTING BOLOGNA HANDICAP SUNDAY
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/14/200R

Page No. 1
RING BOLOGNA SUNDAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/14/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 98 PA

2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 PA VET
2 2 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 97 PA

2 5 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 97 PA

1 2 08 15387 WATSON LEVI N 95 PA JR
1 4 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 93 PA VET
2 4 08 10161 LONG LESLIE W 93 PA

1 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 92 PA

2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 84 PA S.vT
1 5 08 15386 KILGUS JR ROBERT L 78 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



yd. 1
. RING BOLOGINA HANDICAP SUNDAY

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/14/2008
: HANDICAP

%' ALL SCORES

3QUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 2 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 94 20.0 PA
1 1 08 15387 WATSON LEVI N g1 20.0 PA JR
2 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 89 23.5 PA
1 4 08 10161 LONG LESLIE W 87 20.0 PA
2 2 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 84 23.5 PA
1 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 82 19.0 PA S.VT
1 5 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 80 20.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 7



Page No. 1
RING BOLOGNA SUNDAY DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/14/2008
DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES

1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 90 PA VET

1 2 05 10178 CHURCH DION W 89 PA

1 4 44 48700 WOODLING MAX R 86 PA S.VT

1 5 44 02523 BADMAN BARRY L 85 PA

2 1 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 82 PA

1 3 08 10161 LONG LESLIE W 79 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 09/27/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 09/27/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 09/27/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT SAT SINGCLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/27/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 3 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 96 PA
2 1 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 92 PA S.VT
1 5 99 00408 HOFFMAN RANDY P 91 PA
1 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 86 PA
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 71 PA S.VT
1 4 08 11115 RALARY A HOFFMAN 63 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 6



Page No. 1
PUMPKIN PIE SHOOT SAT HANDICAP
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 09/27/2008

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 5 99 00408 HOFFMAN RANDY P 91 20.5 PA
1 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 19.0 PA S.VvT
2 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 82 27.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 3



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLTAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 10/11/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 10/11/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 10/11/2008 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 10/12/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 10/12/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 10/12/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

NATINIL, TRAPSHOOTING SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/11/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

1 5 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 98 PA S.VT
5 1 98 02737 LATOUF RICHARD J 98 cT

3 2 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 97 PA

1 3 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 96 PA

3 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 96 PA VET
3 4 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 96 PA LADY
4 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 96 PA S.VT
2 1 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 95 NY S.VT
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 94 PA S.vT
2 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 923 PA

5 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 93 PA

1 1 44 47317 WERNER DAVID R 92 PA S.VT
3 3 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 92 PA

5 3 01 13433 PITTERA CHERYLLA 91 cT LADY
2 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 87 PA JR
4 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 85 PA S.VT
4 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 84 PA

3 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 83 PA

4 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 77 PA S.vT
5 4 07 52457 STINE PETE 77 PA

2 3 84 05900 GALKA THOMAS P 70 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 21



Page No. 1

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

NATNIL TRAPSHOOTING HANDICAP

SQUAD/POS ATA #

96
07
44
44
35
83
05
82
01
86
98
44
84
84
44
44
44
44

BRNONWERANMNDNMEBEPWDNDWWREAWE
NUINWORWRNDNENUWE D W D

00256
63735
34411
32012
01640
00172
13000
02531
13433
04236
02737
33826
00168
05900
09322
25819
46913
23363

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES

NAME

COLLINS MIKE
VANDINE JOHN C
PLOTTS JACK M
MURRAY FRED F
BIERSTINE EDWARD
PATTERSON IRENE B
SHEPHERD GARY J
ROBUCK DALE W
PITTERA CHERYLLA
BRANCHICK DANIEL E
LATOUF RICHARD J
PATTERSON WELLINGT
OTT LESTER R
GALKA THOMAS P
CLEMMER JAY H JR
KRONE JACK C
WEAVER DONALD JR
KELLER JAMES G

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 18

HANDICAP YARDAGE

90 24 .5
89 21.0
88 20.5
87 19.0
85 25.0
85 22.0
85 20.0
84 26.5
84 21.5
83 25.5
83 25.0
83 25.0
83 27.0
81 20.0
79 24.0
79 23.0
78 25.0
62 19.0

10/11/2008
PA S.VvT
PA JR
PA S.VT
PA S.VT
NY S.VT
PA LADY
PA
PA
cT LADY
PA
CT
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA S.VvT
PA
PA S.VT



Page No. 1

NATNL TRAPSHOOTING DOURLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/11/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 91 PA VET
2 3 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 90 PA
2 1 98 02737 LATOUF RICHARD J 88 CT
1 2 35 01640 BIERSTINE EDWARD 86 NY S.VT
2 4 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 81 PA LADY
1 3 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 78 PA
1 4 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 78 PA
2 5 01 13433 PITTERA CHERYLLA 71 cT LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 8



Page No. 1

NATNIL, TRAPSHOOTING SINGCLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/12/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

3 2 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 98 PA LADY
5 1 98 02737 LATOUF RICHARD J 98 CT

2 3 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 PA

4 4 80 01948 KAZMEROSKI BERNARD 96 PA VET
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 95 PA VET
3 1 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 95 PA

4 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 95 PA

6 3 84 02402 FRANTZ HARVEY E 95 PA

2 4 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 94 PA

4 1 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 94 PA

2 2 44 2581S% KRONE JACK C 93 PA S.vVT
4 3 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 93 PA

3 3 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 92 Pa

5 4 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 92 PA S.VT
6 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 92 PA S.VT
3 4 81 03643 CAMPBELL AL 89 PA

5 3 01 13433 PITTERA CHERYLLA 89 CT LADY
3 5 08 10161 LONG LESLIE W 88 PA

5 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 85 PA JR
6 1 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 84 PA

2 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 82 PA S.VT
4 5 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 81 PA

5 2 08 15385 KILGUS JULIE 77 PA L-JR

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 23



Page No. 1
NATNL TRAPSHOOTING HANDICAD

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/12/2008
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

3 3 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 92 19.0 PA

1 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 91 25.0 pa

4 4 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 91 21.0 PA JR
2 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 88 21.5 PA S.VT
2 2 80 01948 KAZMEROSKI BERNARD 88 21.0 PA VET
1 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 87 25.5 PA

3 2 08 10161 LONG LESLIE W 87 20.0 PA

4 3 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 85 22.0 PA S.VT
1 1 98 02737 LATOUF RICHARD J 84 25.0 cT

3 5 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 84 20.0 PA

4 2 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 84 20.0 PA

1 4 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 83 25.0  PA

1 3 89 01738 GLICA DANIEL L 82 23.5 PA

3 1 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 82 20.0 PA

4 1 01 13433 PITTERA CHERYLLA 82 21.5 CT LADY
5 1 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 82 26.0 PA S.VT
2 3 88 06602 PORCELLO JOSEPH 81 23.5 PA

2 5 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 81 22.0 PA LADY
2 4 81 03643 CAMPBELL AL 77 22.0 PA

3 4 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 72 20.5 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20



Page No. 1

NATNIL, TRAPSHOOTING DOUBRBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/12/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
2 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 PA VET
1 3 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 89 PA
1 4 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 86 PA LADY
1 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 86 PA
1 2 05 13000 SHEPHERD GARY J 82 PA
2 5 01 13433 PITTERA CHERYLLA 82 cT LADY
2 3 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 79 PA JR
1 1 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 78 PA
2 1 98 02737 LATOUF RICHARD J 77 cT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 9



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE
WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 10/25/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 10/25/2008 HANDICAP 100> Ao EATRIES
EVENT # 3  10/25/2008 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 10/26/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 10/26/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 10/26/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1
TENDERILOIN SHOOT SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/25/2008
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 2 87 07228 MILLER RAYMOND L 99 PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 PA VET
1 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 87 PA S.VT
1 3 07 61641 RATHOD DEVI P 70 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4



Page No. 1
TENDERLOIN SHOOT SUN SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/26/2008
SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 99 PA

1 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 98 PA VET
1 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 97 Pa

4 1 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 97 PA

3 1 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 95 PA

3 3 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 95 PA VET
4 2 20 23390 WILBUR MARTIN 95 KS

4 5 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 95 PA

1 4 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 94 PA

1 2 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 93 PA

2 2 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 93 PA

2 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 93 PA S.VT
3 4 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 93 PA S.vT
4 4 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 93 PA LADY
2 4 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 92 PA

5 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 92 PA S.VT
2 1 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 91 PA

5 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 91 PA JR
5 4 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 91 PA

3 2 44 01030 JOHNSON MILDRED 90 PA L-SVv
5 2 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 88 PA JR
5 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 87 PA S.vT
3 5 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 84 PA

4 3 07 61641 RATHOD DEVI P 82 PA LADY
2 5 07 52457 STINE PETE 75 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 25



Page No. 1
TENDERLOIN SHOOT SUN HANDICAP

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/26/2008
HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE

5 3 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 91 22.5 PA JR
1 1 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 90 19.0 PA LADY
2 2 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 90 22.0 PA VET
2 5 06 14831 FRYMOYER JEFF J 88 22.5 PA

3 1 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 86 26.5 PA

4 1 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 86 27.0 PA

4 5 44 31363 MORBETQO J MAX 85 26.5 PA

2 4 98 00256 LAUX DAVID A 83 23.5 PA

1 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 82 18.0 PA S.vT
2 1 06 13915 VARNER RICK L 82 24.5 PA

3 2 86 04236 BRANCHICK DANIEL E 82 25.5 PA

5 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 81 21.5 PA S.VT
1 2 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 80 20.0 PA

2 3 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 80 23.0 PA S.VT
5 4 83 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 80 20.0 PA

3 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 78 25.0 PA

4 4 098 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 78 26.0 PA S.VT
1 4 07 61641 RATHOD DEVI P 77 21.0 PA LADY
5 2 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 75 20.5 PA S.VT
5 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 74 21.0 PA JR
1 5 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 70 19.5 PA

3 4 07 52457 STINE PETE 69 24.0 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 22



Page No. 1

TENDERLOIN SHOOT SUN DOURLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 10/26/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 4 98 00946 PATRICK EUGENE E 93 PA VET
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 90 PA VET
2 3 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 90 PA
1 3 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 89 PA JR
2 1 03 14862 MCCOY JERRY 89 PA
2 4 20 23390 WILBUR MARTIN 89 KS
1 5 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 80 PA
2 2 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 74 PA LADY
1 2 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 72 PA
2 5 07 61641 RATHOD DEVI P 66 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 10



ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C)1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44-132
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOC
311 LYONS AVE WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT
EVENT # 1 11/08/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 11/08/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 11/08/2008 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 11/09/2008 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 5 11/09/2008 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 6 11/09/2008 DOUBLES 100



Page No. 1

BASKET OF APPLES SHOOT SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/08/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES
1 3 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 99 PA VET
1 4 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 99 PA S.VT
1 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 98 PA
4 4 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 98 PA
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 97 PA
3 1 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 97 PA
4 2 44 11287 DAUGHENBAUGH DON A 97 PA S.VT
2 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 92 PA S.VT
3 2 08 11841 SEWERT LINDA F 92 NY LADY
3 5 99 00408 HOFFMAN RANDY P 91 PA
3 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 90 NY
2 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 89 PA S.VT
2 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 86 PA S.VvT
4 3 37 05452 CORCORAN MICHAEL 84 PA
2 3 98 02014 GRUBB DONALD M 73 PA
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 68 PA S.VT
3 3 08 11115 RALARY A HOFFMAN 60 PA LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 17
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BASKET OF APPLES SHOOT HANDICA
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/08/2008

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
3 4 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 91 24.0 PA
1 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 90 21.5 NY
2 5 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 88 20.5 PA S.VvT
1 2 08 11841 SEWERT LINDA F 87 19.0 NY LADY
1 5 99 00408 HOFFMAN RANDY P 87 20.5 PA
2 4 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 85 19.0 PA S.VvT
2 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 83 22.0 PA S.VT
3 1 84 00168 OTT LESTER R 83 27.0 PA
2 3 98 02014 GRUBB DONALD M 77 20.0 PA
3 3 96 00256 COLLINS MIKE 76 25.0 PA S.VT
2 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 63 19.0 PA S.VT

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 11
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BASKET OF APPLLES SHOOT DOUBRLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/08/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1l 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 92 PA VET
1 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 78 NY
1 3 44 09322 CLEMMER JAY H JR 75 PA
1 2 08 11841 SEWERT LINDA F 68 NY LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4
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BASKET OF APPLES SHOOT SNGL.S
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/09/2008

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES

2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 97 PA VET
1 1 99 00205 DELONG KENNETH A 94 PA

1 5 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 93 PA S.VT
2 4 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 91 PA JR

1 2 08 11841 SEIWERT LINDA F 90 NY LADY
1 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 88 NY

1 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 86 PA S.VT
2 3 82 02531 ROBUCK DALE W 86 pPA

2 5 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 86 PA JR

3 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 85 PA S.VT
2 2 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 82 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 11
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BASKET OF APPLES SHOOTI HANDICA
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/09/2008

HANDICAP
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP YARDAGE
1 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 87 21.5 NY
2 2 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 83 21.0 PA JR
2 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 77 21.5 PA S.VT
1 2 08 11841 SEIWERT LINDA F 72 i9.0 NY LADY
1 3 44 34655 POTOSKIE WALTER E 66 19.5 PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 5



Page No. 1
BASKET OF APPLES SHOOT DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 11/09/2008

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 90 PA VET
1 3 07 62972 TOBIN MATTHEW S 88 PA JR
1 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 76 NY
1 2 08 11841 SEIWERT LINDA F 72 NY LADY

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 4





